

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.3/SD	B01740	Textbook on Hydro Electric Plant and Other Associated Facilities (Electrical Engineering)	[19--]	Electric Power Development	1V	水力発電コース
T000/64.3/TA	B00909	Texts and Materials for Hydro-Electric Power Engineering Course and Thermal-Electric Power Engineering Course. 1984. v. 1	[1984]	研	"	水力発電, 火力発電コース
T000/64.3/TA	B00910	" v. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.3/T	B02932	Thermal Power Engineering	[197-]	TEP	"	火力発電コース
T000/64.3/TA	B01141	Thermal Power Engineering. Rev.	1983	研	322	"
T000/64.3/TA	B02557	Training Sub-Manual of 1000 MW Simulator	1982	"	46	中近東電力コース他
T705/64.3/I	B00731	1,000,000 de KW. Hidroeléctrica de Chivor 64.4 送電, 変電, 配電	[198-]	Interconexión Eléctricas S.A.	1V	
T000/64.4/T	B02892	An Abstracts for Power Distribution Facilities in Tokyo Electric Power Company	1975	TEP	1V	配電技術コース
T122/64.4/P	B00507	Annual Report. 1982	[1983]	Provincial Electricity Authority	71	
T000/64.4/TA	B02318	Computerization of Distribution Business	[197-]	研	31	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/J	B02987	Construction of Pressure Vessels (JIS B 824-1981)	1981	JSA	258	LPG 貯蔵コース(個別)
T407/64.4/0	B00871	Consumer Distribution Systems. Vol. 1	1985	J. Okubo, J.M. Mwangi	iii, 234	現地用教科書 (ケニア)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T407/64.4/0	B00872	Consumer Distribution Systems. Vol. 2	1985	J. Okubo, J.M. Mwangi	ii,188	現地用教科書 (ケニア)
T000/64.4/MIT	B04190	Distribution & Practical Design of Overhead Distribution Line	[198-]	鉦 開 技	iii, 203	現地用教科書 (ジョル ダン電力訓練センター)
T000/64.4/SDC	B00409	Electrical Installation Works Standard Form of Estimation	1985	海 セ	69	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.4/TA	B02866	Environmental Harmony of Distribution Equipment	[197-]	研	12	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/J	B02925	Guide Book of the Technical Standards Based on the Electric Utility Industry Law	"	Ministry of Inter- national Trade and Industry	5,104	"
T000/64.4/SDC	B00411	How to Keep Safety and Health at the Working Site	1985	海 セ	29	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.4/SDC	B03253	Job Sheets of Electric House Wiring	1980	"	5,139	
T000/64.4/SDC	B01607	"	1981	"	139	現地用教科書
T000/64.4/E	B02862	Operation of Electric Power System and Modern Load Dispatching	[19--]	Electric Power Development	86	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/T	B02887	Operation of Power System	1980	TEP	57	中近東電力コース
T000/64.4/TA	B02152	Organization of the Distribution Department	[197-]	研	8	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/C	B02881	Outline of CEP Automatic Dispatching Control System	"	CEP	10	電気事業経営コース
T000/64.4/SDC	B00311	An Outline of Electric Work	1984	海 セ	103	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.4/C	B02882	The Outline of Information Processing Center	1974	CEP	10	電気事業経営コース
T000/64.4/K	B02890	Outline of Overhead Power Distribution	[197-]	KEP	46	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/T	B02885	An Outline of TEPCO's Electric Power Distribution	1978	TEP	140	中近東電力コース
T000/64.4/C	B02986	The Outline of the Communication Equipments of Our Head Office	[197-]	CEP	22	
T000/64.4/TA	B02867	Outline of Underground Power Distribution	"	研	27	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/TA	B02153	Planning of Distribution Equipment	"	"	18	"
T000/64.4/A	B02878	Power Grid and Extra-High-Voltage System in Japan	"	Agency of Natural Resources and Energy	28	
T000/64.4/MIT	B03803	Power Transmission and Distribution	[1987?]	鉦 開 技	iii, 865	現地用教科書(ジョルダン電力訓練センター)
T000/64.4/O	B03824	Simulation Unit for Transmission Line : Model KM-1 Manual	1987	T. Okubo	28	現地用教科書(ケニア)
T000/64.4/TA	B02883	The Summary of Outdoor Work Business for Indoor Line	[197-]	研	27	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/SDC	B00408	Summary of Process Control for Electrical Work	1985	海 セ	4	現地用教科書(フィリピン)
T000/64.4/K	B02888	System Planning, Operation & Protection	[197-]	KEP	79	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/E	B02880	Tenryu Central Control Station	"	Electric Power Development	1V	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.4/TA	B03619	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Electric Power Distribution Engineering Vol. 1	1986	研	1V	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/TA	B03620	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.4/MIT	B04191	Transformation Engineering. Pt. 1	1988	鉦 開 技	370	現地用教科書 (ジョル ダン電力訓練センター)
T000/64.4/MIT	B04192	" Pt. 2	"	"	371 -679	"
T000/64.4/MIT	B04468	Transmission Engineering. Pt. 1	"	"	I-217	"
T000/64.4/MIT	B04469	" Pt. 2	"	"	II-251	"
T000/64.4/MIT	B04470	" Pt. 3	"	"	III -285	"
T000/64.4/TA	B02233	22 KV Power Distribution	[197-]	研	35	配電技術コース
T000/64.4/TA	B02868	Voltage Management	"	"	9	"
T000/64.4/SDC	B00410	Working Standards	1985	海 セ	58	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
		64.5 電灯, 照明, 電熱				
T000/64.5/MIT	B03780	The Application of Electricity	[1987?]	鉦 開 技	xix, 662	現地用教科書 (ジョル ダン電力訓練センター)
T100/64.5/TA	B04047	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Inspection & Testing Technique for Electric Home Appliances. 1987-88	[1988]	研	1V	電気製品検査技術コース (特設)
T000/64.5/TA	B04038	Electric Appliance Inspection in Japan. Vol. 1	1987	"	iii, 601	"
T000/64.5/TA	B04039	" Vol. 2	"	"	iii, 603- 1166	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
		64.6 電気鉄道				
T000/64.6/Y	B03638	Automation and Remote Control System of the New Tokaido Line	1964	H. Yoshimura	34	鉄道信号コース
T000/64.6/J	B02860	Centralized Traffic Control	1986	JNR	51	
T000/64.6/TA	B00600	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Railway Electrification. 1985	[1985]	研	1V	鉄道電化コース
T000/64.6/TA	B03528	" 1986	[1986]	"	"	"
T000/64.6/TA	B04010	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/64.6/TA	B03658	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Railway Signal Engineering. 1986	"	"	"	鉄道信号コース
T000/64.6/TA	B04044	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Railway Signal Engineering	1987	"	"	"
T000/64.6/K	B03214	電力関係法規便覧	1979	交友社	1冊	中国鉄道研修
T000/64.6/K	B03181	電車線路の話題 (1)	1977	鉄道電化協会	179	"
T000/64.6/J	B02812	Electric Rolling Stock	1969	JNR	43	鉄道電化高速運転コース
T701/64.6/C	B04239	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Catenaria. t. 1	1987	Centro Nacional de Capacitación Ferroviaria	v,151	現地用教科書 (アルゼンティン国鉄中央研修センター)
T701/64.6/C	B04240	" t. 2	"	"	vii, 118	"
T701/64.6/C	B04560	" t. 3	1988	"	66	"
T701/64.6/C	B04559	" t. 4	"	"	118	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T701/64.6/C	B04230	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Material Rodante, Parte Electrica. t. 1	1987	Centro Nacional de Capacitación Ferroviaria	265	現地用教科書 (アルゼンティン国鉄中央研修センター)
T701/64.6/C	B04229	" t. 2	"	"	184	"
T701/64.6/C	B04233	" t. 3	"	"	IV	"
T701/64.6/C	B04234	" t. 4	"	"	"	"
T701/64.6/C	B04563	" t. 5	1988	"	141	"
T701/64.6/C	B04562	" t. 6	"	"	104	"
T701/64.6/C	B04565	" t. 7	"	"	123, 24	"
T701/64.6/C	B04566	" t. 8	"	"	59	"
T701/64.6/C	B04552	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Material Rodante, Parte Mecánica	"	"	235	"
T701/64.6/C	B04232	" t. 1 Estructura y circuitos Neumaticos	1987	"	161	"
T701/64.6/C	B04553	" t. 1. Manual de Inspección y Mantenimiento del Material Rodante	1988	"	194	"
T701/64.6/C	B04554	" t. 2	"	"	218	"
T701/64.6/C	B04555	" t. 3	"	"	97	"
T701/64.6/C	B04550	" t. 4	"	"	260	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T701/64.6/C	B04231	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Material Rodante, Parte Mecánica y Eléctrica. t. 1	1987	Centrol Nacional de Capacitación Ferroviaria	6,46	現地用教科書 (アルゼンティン国鉄中央研修センター)
T701/64.6/C	B04224	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Operativa, Conducción. t. 1	"	"	186	"
T701/64.6/C	B04223	" t. 2	"	"	iii, 151	"
T701/64.6/C	B04547	" t. 3. Manejo del Simulador	1988	"	31	"
T701/64.6/C	B04546	" t. 3. Manual de Procedimientos de Emergencia en Caso de Fallas de Coches Eléctricos	"	"	57,6	"
T701/64.6/C	B04545	" t. 4	"	"	3,108	"
T701/64.6/C	B04225	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Operativa, Control Trenes. t. 1	1987	"	ii,138	"
T701/64.6/C	B04226	" t. 2	"	"	ii,34	"
T701/64.6/C	B04227	" t. 3	"	"	ii,49	"
T701/64.6/C	B04228	" t. 4	"	"	iii, 103	"
T701/64.6/C	B04544	" t. 5	1988	"	20	"
T701/64.6/C	B04543	" t. 6	"	"	70	"
T701/64.6/C	B04221	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Operativa, Señaleros. t. 1	1987	"	viii, 103	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T701/64.6/C	B04222	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Operativa, Señaleros. t. 2	1987	Centro Nacional de Capacitación Ferroviaria	viii, 148	現地用教科書 (アルゼ ンティン国鉄中央研修 センター)
T701/64.6/C	B04549	" t. 3	1988	"	31	"
T701/64.6/C	B04548	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Operativa, Señaleros B.A.L. t. 4	"	"	59	"
T701/64.6/C	B04564	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Señala- miento	"	"	114	"
T701/64.6/C	B04235	" t. 1	1987	"	iv, 263	"
T701/64.6/C	B04236	" t. 2	"	"	249	"
T701/64.6/C	B04237	" t. 3	"	"	ii, 90	"
T701/64.6/C	B04556	" t. 4	1988	"	49	"
T701/64.6/C	B04238	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Sub- estaciones y Distribución. t. 1	1987	"	ii, 129	"
T701/64.6/C	B04551	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Sub- estraciones y Distribución de Energía Eléctrica. t. 2	1988	"	1V	"
T701/64.6/C	B04561	" t. 3	"	"	129	"
T701/64.6/C	B04558	Electrificación Línea Gral Roca Manual para la Capacitación : Area, Tele- comunicaciones. t. 1	"	"	243	"
T701/64.6/C	B04557	" t. 2	"	"	476	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.6/S	B03184	継電連動装置標準結線図	1977	信号保安協会	363	中国鉄道研修
T000/64.6/EX	B03608	交直流電車 1	1973	派	156	
T000/64.6/EX	B03609	" 2	"	"	143	
T000/64.6/K	B03176	講座・遠方制御装置	1979	鉄道電化協会	95	中国鉄道研修
T000/64.6/M	B04579	Maintenance of Rolling Stock for Railway	[1988]	Naoto Miyashita	25	鉄道信号コース
T703/64.6/EX	B02517	Manual de Electricação Ferroviária em Corrente Alternada (Textbook Series No. 49)	1977	派	606	現地用教科書
T000/64.6/O	B04580	Measures for Construction and Improvement of Railways in Japan	[1988]	Tomic Onuki	25	鉄道信号コース
T000/64.6/O	B04577	日本に於ける鉄道の運転保安について	"	大貫 富夫	28	"
T000/64.6/M	B04574	日本に於ける鉄道車両保守について	"	宮下 直人	26	"
T000/64.6/TA	B02641	Outline of Electrical Engineering in JNR	1984	研	46	"
T000/64.6/TA	B00521	"	[1985]	"	42	鉄道電化コース
T000/64.6/J	B03636	Outline of Railway Signal	[1984]	Japan Association of Signal Industries	156	鉄道信号コース
T000/64.6/TA	B02264	Railway Electrification. 1st ed.	[19--]	研	75,76, 76	鉄道電化高速運転コース
T000/64.6/TA	B01527	" 2nd ed.	[198-]	"	78,76, 76	"
T000/64.6/TA	B00179	Raiway Electrification	[1984?]	"	180	鉄道電化コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.6/J	B02965	Railway Signal. 2d ed.	1974	Japan Association Signal Industries	1V	
T000/64.6/Y	B03637	" 4th ed.	1983	H. Yoshimura, S. Yoshikoshi	"	鉄道信号コース
T000/64.6/U	B04578	Railway Signal and Communication Facilities	[1988]	Shigeru Uchida	31	"
T000/64.6/U	B04575	最近の日本の鉄道における信号通信	"	内 田 滋	30	"
T000/64.6/EXS	B01497	Seminar on Electrification. Chap. 1-4	1982	派 二	229	現地用教科書
T000/64.6/EXS	B01496	" Chap. 5,6	"	"	142	"
T000/64.6/EXS	B01495	" Chap. 7-10	"	"	182	"
T000/64.6/EXS	B03308	" Chap. 1-4	1983	"	224	"
T000/64.6/EXS	B03309	" Chap. 5, 6	"	"	138	"
T000/64.6/EXS	B03310	" Chap. 7-10	"	"	165	"
T000/64.6/EXS	B00451	" Chap. 1-4	1985	"	iv,234	" (ブラジル)
T000/64.6/EXS	B00452	" Chap. 5, 6	"	"	iv,174	"
T000/64.6/EXS	B00453	" Chap. 7-10	"	"	v,220	"
T000/64.6/J	B02861	Signalling	1986	JNR	60	
T000/64.6/TA	B00665	Supplemental Material for the Group Training Course in Railway Electrifica- tion	[1985?]	研	1V	鉄道電化コース
T000/64.6/TA	B02040	鉄道電化	[19--]	"	66,67, 63	鉄道電化高速運転 コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.6/TA	B04068	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Railway Signal, Automatic Train Stop (A.T.S.)	[1986?]	研	1V	鉄道信号コース
T000/64.6/TA	B04069	" Block Instrument	"	"	"	"
T000/64.6/TA	B04070	" Centralized Monitor- ing	"	"	"	"
T000/64.6/TA	B04071	" Centralized Traffic Control (C.T.C.)	"	"	"	"
T000/64.6/TA	B04072	" Explanation for Electric Point Machine	"	"	"	"
T000/64.6/TA	B04073	" Level Crossing Protection	"	"	17	"
T000/64.6/TA	B04074	" Track Circuit	"	"	1V	"
T000/64.6/K	B03208	通信概論 1	[1972]	鉄道通信協会	240	中国鉄道研修
T000/64.6/K	B03207	" 2	"	"	299	"
T000/64.6/K	B03204	通信設備工事の計画と設計と監督	1978	"	344	"
T000/64.6/S	B03209	誘道 上巻 改訂3版	1979	電気通信協会	309	"
T000/64.6/S	B03210	" 下巻 "	"	"	364	"
T000/64.6/S	B03178	誘導妨害とその遮蔽	1974	日刊工業新聞社	283	"
T000/64.6/S	B03211	誘導遮蔽の実際 上巻	"	"	209,7	"
T000/64.6/S	B03177	" 下巻	"	"	212- 422,7	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
		64.7 通信工学, 電気通信				
T000/64.7/TA	B03954	Adhesive Wiring Technology	[1987]	研	4	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/SDC	B00948	Alternativas en Cuanto a Segmento Espacial para Servicios Nacionales y/o Regionales (DOMSAT)	[1984]	海セ	67	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00946	Analizador de Espectros MS 62C	1983	"	54	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02300	Analizador de Expectros MS62C y Unidades de Medición	1982	"	54,10	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B02283	Antenas de VHF y Microondas Unidades de Medición	"	"	1V	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03464	Basic Concepts and Transmission Standards for the FDM-FM-FDMA System	1986,9	研	45	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03480	"	1986,10	"	"	" (ケニア)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00537	Basic Digital Transmission Technique	[1985?]	海セ	68	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00073	Basic Theory for Telegraph and Telex	1984	"	45	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02289	Básico de Radio	1982	"	159	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/TA	B04467	The Broadcast Law : the Cable Television Broadcast Law ; the Law to Regulate the Operation of the Cable Sound Broadcasting Service	[1988]	研	78	電波監視コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03964	Calculation Paper, 16QAM : Hakodate-Kakkumitouge	[1987]	"	26	電気通信関係テキスト
T709/64.7/SDC	B02489	Cámaras de TV a Color	1984	海セ	265	現地用教科書

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作 成 年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/SDC	B00604	Cámaras de TV a Color	[1985?]	海 七	173	現地用教科書(パナマ)
T000/64.7/TA	B02161	Camera Tubes for Color Television	1980	研	75	テレビ放送技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B02748	Carrier Telephone Engineering : Carrier Station Plant and Construction Work	1973	NTT	96	搬送電話技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B02742	Carrier Telephone Engineering : Introduction Transmission Standard	"	"	35	"
T000/64.7/N	B02741	Carrier Telephone Engineering : Maintenance	1978	"	64	"
T000/64.7/N	B02724	Carrier Telephone Engineering : Maintenance and Operation Systems	1980	"	49	"
T000/64.7/N	B02749	" : Practical Carrier Telephone Measurement (Carrier Path Test)	1973	"	22	"
T000/64.7/N	B02740	" : Practical Carrier Telephone Measurement (PCM-24 System)	"	"	18	"
T000/64.7/N	B02747	" : Practical Carrier Telephone Measurement (Telephone Circuit Measurement)	"	"	8	"
T000/64.7/N	B02745	" : Practical Carrier Telephone Measurement (Various Measurements of CP-12M Tr Line Amplifier)	"	"	7	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00988	" : Practical Carrier Telephone Measurement, Digital Multiplexer	[1986]	研	38	NTT受入, 電気通信 関係テキスト

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/N	B02743	Carrier Telephone Engineering : Transmission Circuits	1973	NTT	140	搬送電話技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B02723	" : Transmission Engineering Standard	1979	"	31	"
T000/64.7/N	B02746	" : Transmission of Telecommunication Lines	1973	"	61	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04078	Case Study. 3. Trunk Planning	[1987?]	研	30	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04079	Case Study. 3. Trunk Planning, Answer	"	"	10	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04080	Case Study. 5. Transmission Systems Planning	"	"	26	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04081	Case Study. 5. Transmission System Planning Answer	"	"	21	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03465	Circuit Design of FDM - FM Multiplexed Telephony Circuit	1986, 9	"	68	第三国研修 (フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03481	"	1986, 10	"	"	" (ケニア)
T000/64.7/TA	B04463	"	1988	"	"	第三国研修 (ケニア・ マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/TA	B03960	Civil Engineering : Cable Tunnel, Cable Bridge	[1987]	"	17	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B03551	Color Cameras. Rev. ed.	1974	"	105	テレビ放送技術コース
T000/64.7/T	B03132	Color Television 工学	[1973]	嶺南専門学校	437	
T3000/64.7/TA	B02592	Colour Television Receiver	[1982]	研	24	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/K	B02697	Communication Satellite 2	1975	研	73-103	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02698	" 3	1977	"	311-326	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00207	Communication Systems for Satellite Telecommunications	1983	"	61	第三国研修電気通信
T000/64.7/K	B02756	Communications Operations Plan. No. 4	[197-]	KDD	47	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00950	Compatibilidad Entre Sistemas Relevadores Digitales y Analógicos (FDM-FM)	1984	海セ	34	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/K	B00335	Computer Technology in Data Communications	1985	KDD	16,16	国際データ通信技術コース
T709/64.7/SDC	B01792	Comunicaciones por Fibra Optica	1982	海セ	24	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B00939	Conceptos Básicos de Modulación PSK	[1983]	"	44	" (ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00929	Configuración de un Sistema de Conmutación Digital	[1984]	"	53	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00967	Conmutación de Datos	"	"	156	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03472	Considerations on Establishment of Digital Network	1986	研	30	第三国研修(ケニア)
T000/64.7/TA	B03865	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Digital Transmission Systems Engineering (I). 1987	[1987]	"	1V	デジタル伝送技術I)コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03866	" (II) : Jul. - Oct., 1987	"	"	"	デジタル伝送技術II)コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04318	" (II). 1988	[1988]	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B04298	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Digital Transmission Systems Engineering, Fundamental. 1988	[1988]	研	1V	デジタル伝送技術(基礎)コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03614	Country Report for the Group Training Course in International Data Communications Engineering. Jan.-Mar., 1987	[1986 or 1987]	"	"	国際データ通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04043	" 1987	[1988]	"	"	"
T600/64.7/TA	B04148	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Optical Fiber Cable Transmission Technology	1988	"	"	光ファイバーケーブル伝送技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03875	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Radio Broadcasting Engineering, Radio Transmitting. 1987	[1987]	"	"	ラジオ放送技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04292	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03441	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Radio Communication Engineering. 1986	[1986]	"	"	無線通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03868	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04381	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04317	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Radio Frequency Monitoring, August-October 1988	"	"	"	電波監視コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03908	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Satellite Communication Engineering, Advanced. 1987	[1987]	"	"	衛星通信技術(上級)コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04341	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03795	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Satellite Communication Engineering, Regular. 1987	[1987]	研	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04220	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	衛星通信技術普通コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00942	Crterios para el Diseño de Enlaces de PCM-30 Alámbrica	1984	海セ	22	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/K	B02827	The CT-10 Electronic Telex Switching System. Pt. 1	1977	KDD	36	国際テレックス通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B00271	The CT-10 Electronic Telex Switching System Pt. 1	1979	"	36	"
T000/64.7/K	B02825	" Pt. 2	"	"	58	"
T000/64.7/K	B02824	" Pt. 3	"	"	82	"
T000/64.7/K	B02828	" Annex	"	"	59	"
T000/64.7/K	B00272	The CT-10 Electronic Telex Switching System : Instruction Manual of General Work in ISTC	1980	"	43	"
T000/64.7/K	B02854	The CT-10 Electronic Telex Switching System : Practical Training Manual	1978	"	121	"
T000/64.7/K	B00275	The CT-20 Electronic Telex Switching System	1982	"	iv,131	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04082	Customer Equipment Technology	[1987?]	研	29	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/K	B00338	Data Terminal Equipment (DTEs)	1983	KDD	36	国際データ通信技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B03124	電話交換技術	"	日本電信電話公社	60	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03985	Design of Optical Fiber Transmission System	1987	研	78	第三国研修(ケニア, マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/TA	B04436	"	1988	"	"	第三国研修(フィジー 電気送信)
T000/64.7/TA	B04458	"	"	"	"	第三国研修(ケニア, マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/K	B02714	Design of Satellite Communication Circuits	[1978]	KDD	35	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B02515	Design of Transmission System at VHF & UHF Band	1981	海セ	32	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/TA	B00987	Digital Line Transmission System Engineering : General Transmission Techniques	[1986]	研	ii, 107	NTT受入, 電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/SDC	B00491	Digital Multiplex Equipment	[1985?]	海セ	278	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00493	Digital Radio Fundamentals	1985	"	33	" (パキスタン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00149	Digital Radio Relay System : Microwave Application	1984	"	132	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00534	Digital Radio System	1985	"	34, 14	" (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TA	B03950	Digital Switching Engineering. 1	[1987]	研	15	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04177	Digital Switching Engineering Course : D70 Switching Systems Practices	[1988]	"	179	デジタル交換技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03970	Digital Switching Engineering Course : Digital Switching System, Hardware	"	"	138	電気通信関係テキスト

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作 成 年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B04179	Digital Switching Engineering Course : Digital Switching System, Hardware	[1988]	研	138	デジタル交換技術コ ース
T000/64.7/TA	B03969	" Software	[1987]	"	iii, 116	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04176	"	[1988]	"	"	デジタル交換技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04075	Digital Switching Engineering Course : Telecommunications Processing Technology	[1987]	"	55	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04178	"	[1988]	"	"	デジタル交換技術コ ース
T000/64.7/TA	B04083	Digital Switching Engineering Office Activities : Kamikitazawa Telephone Office	[1987]	"	11	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04084	" : Matsuzawa Telephone Office	"	"	14	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00525	Digital Switching System : Fundamentals of Digital Telephone Switching System	[1985?]	海 セ	1V	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TA	B00843	Digital Switching System : General	1986	研	102	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B00845	" : Hardware	"	"	100	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00526	" : Outline of Telephone Traffic	[1985?]	海 セ	61	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TA	B00844	" : Software	1986	研	106	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/C	B04181	Digital Switching Systems Engineering I Course	1988	Central Training Institute of NTT	15	デジタル交換技術コ ース
T000/64.7/TA	B03976	Digital Switching Systems Engineering (II) Course	1987	研	16	電気通信関係テキスト

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T300/64.7/TA	B02590	Digital Television	1982	研	1V	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B02183	Digital Transmission Technique	1983	海セ	63	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/TA	B03469	Digital Transmission Technique : Basic Knowledge	1986	研	35	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03984	Digitalization of Network	1987	"	123	第三国研修(ケニア, マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/H	B03142	デジタルデータ交換網 第1部 交換局編概要 (その2)	1981	中央電気通信学園	259	中国データ通信網
T000/64.7/N	B03143	" (その3)	"	"	336	"
T709/64.7/SDC	B01791	Diseño de Enlaces PCM por Microondas	1982	海セ	45	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B00941	"	1984	"	52	" (ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00444	Diseño de Estaciones de TV	"	"	210	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00937	Diseño de Planta Telefonica	[1984]	"	96	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00963	Dispositivos Opticos y Sistemas de Transmisión por Fibra Optica	"	"	51	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00949	Dispositivos Opticos y Sistema de Transmisión por Fibra Optica Figuras y Tablas	1983	"	32	"
T000/64.7/K	B02733	Earth Station System Configuration	[1977]	KDD	46	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B02185	Electronic Switching System in NTT	1980	研	21	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B02186	"	"	"	"	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B02346	"	1981	"	"	電気通信開発セミナー

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B02347	Electronic Switching System in NTT	1981	研	23	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B01321	"	1982	"	30	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01289	"	1983	"	"	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B02187	"	1984	"	i,28	放送幹部セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B04076	Electronic Switching Systems in NTT	[1987]	"	28	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/MIT	B03801	Electronics Application	[1987?]	鉦 開 技	iii, 465	現地用教科書(ジョル ダン電力訓練センター)
T000/64.7/K	B02753	Emergency Procedures. No. 10	[197-]	KDD	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B02570	ENG Operation and Maintenance 1	1984	研	231	第三国テレビジョン放 送技術
T000/64.7/TA	B02569	" 2	"	"	254	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04406	" 3	[1986]	"	ii,153	第三国研修(テレビジ ョン放送技術)
T000/64.7/TA	B04407	" 4	"	"	68	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04085	Enterprise Information Network System (EINS 330)	[1987?]	"	17	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/SDC	B00958	Equipo Multiplexor PCM de 30 Canales N5700 VF	1984	海 セ	75	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T300/64.7/TA	B02143	E-Type Field Strength Meter	[1982]	研	25	中近東テレビジョン放 送技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03963	Exercise in Digital Radio-Relay System Design, 16QAM : Hakodate-Kakkumitouge	[1987]	"	28	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/SDC	B00700	Experimental Guide to Microwave Circuit	1985	海 セ	ii,49	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/K	B02919	Facilities No. 3 of Ibaraki Satellite Communication Center	[19--]	KDD	92	
T000/64.7/SDC	B00535	Facsimile Communications	[1985?]	海セ	83	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TA	B03953	Flat Floor-Cable Wiring Procedure : NTT-JICA	[1987]	研	25	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/K	B02713	14/11 GHz Propagation & Antenna (INTELSAT Standard C) Characteristics	[1978]	KDD	20	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03817	Fundamentals of Electro-Acoustics	[between 1962 and 1973]	研	39	
T000/64.7/SDC	B02281	Fundamentos de Comunicación via Satélite	1982	海セ	76	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B00944	" (INTELSAT)	[1983?]	"	"	" (ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00927	Fundamentos de la Tecnología de las Redes de Comunicación Digital	[1984]	"	84	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00947	Fundamentos de Transmisión PCM Alámbrica	"	"	68	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02360	Fundamentos de Transmisión PCM por Microondas	1982	"	1V	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00960	"	1984	"	97	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B01567	Fundamentos del Sistema de Conmutación Digital	1982	"	86	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00930	Fundamentos del Software para Sistemas de Conmutación	[1984]	"	111	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/K	B02789	Future Satellite Communications System 1	[1978]	KDD	16	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02731	"	"	"	11	"
T000/64.7/K	B02732	"	"	"	12	"
T000/64.7/K	B02738	Future Systems	[1976]	"	36	"
T000/64.7/K	B00337	General Description of the MHS	1983	"	48	国際データ通信技術 コース
T000/64.7/K	B02750	General Information. Satellite System Management, Coordination and Control. No. 6	[197-]	"	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B01568	Generalidades del Trafico Telefónico	1982	海 セ	79	現地用教科書
TR000564.75SDC	B00932	Glosario de Términos Técnicos de Commutación Digital	[1984]	"	13,73	" (ペルー)
T300/64.7/TA	B02089	Ground Wave Propagation in the VHF, UHF, and SHF Bands	1972	研	147	テレビ放送技術コース
T300/64.7/TA	B02164	Helical Scan Video Tape Recording	1982	"	51,6	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/THC	B02508	High Frequency Measurements	1983	八 王 セ	258	職業指導員養成コース 電子科
T000/64.7/K	B03086	High Frequency Radio Engineering Course. Text 1	[19--]	KDD	1V	電波監視コース
T000/64.7/K	B03087	" Text 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03821	How to Repair Troubled Television	[between 1962 and 1973]	研	10,32	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/K	B02945	Ibaraki Satellite Communication Center. Sect. 1	1976	KDD	35	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02920	" Sect. 2	"	"	147	"
T000/64.7/K	B02712	Ibaraki Satellite Communication Center. Sect. 4	1976	"	49	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03952	Indoor and Outdoor of Optical Fiber Cables	[1987]	研	12	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B00326	Ingeniería de la Comunicación por Satélite	[1983]	"	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T709/64.7/SDC	B02484	Ingeniería de Telecomunicaciones. Tomo 1	1982	海セ	87	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B02298	" Tomo 2-1/2	"	"	390	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02282	" Tomo 2-2/2	"	"	391- 829	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02293	" Tomo 3	"	"	479	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02355	" Tomo 4-1	"	"	439	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02356	" Tomo 4-2	"	"	440- 854	"
T000/64.7/TA	B02404	Ingeniería de Transmisión	[19--]	研	1V	マイクロウェーブ通信 技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B01379	" : Complemento del Texto, Sistemas para Areas Rurales	"	"	57	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01378	" : Diseño de Sistemas de Microondas	"	"	1V	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B01377	Ingeniería de Transmisión : Generalidad de Ingeniería de Transmisión	1981	研	1V	マイクロウェーブ通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B01380	" : Introducción a la Teleinformatica	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01401	" : Introducción de la Comunicación per Satelite	"	"	76	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01375	" : Sistema de Fibra Optica	"	"	1V	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01376	" : Sistema de Modulación por Impulsos Condicionados	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01365	" : Sistemas para Areas Rurales	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B02184	"	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01363	Ingeniería de Transmisión : Teoría Básica de Transmisión	"	"	77,29	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00936	Ingeniería Económica	[1984]	海セ	67	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/K	B02759	INTELSAT IV Transmission Parameters. No. 3	[197-]	KDD	76	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B02230	INTELSAT Operations Representatives	1978	研	79	"
T000/64.7/K	B02758	INTELSAT Organization. No. 1	[197-]	KDD	28	"
T000/64.7/K	B02700	INTELSAT Organization & Activities (1)	[1978]	"	18	"
T000/64.7/K	B02768	" (2)	"	"	66	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03462	Intelsat CSPC/SPADE System	1986, 9	研	38	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03478	"	1986, 10	"	"	" (ケニア)
T000/64.7/TA	B03460	Intelsat TDMA/DSI System	1986, 9	"	111	" (フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03482	"	1986, 10	"	"	" (ケニア)
T000/64.7/TA	B04462	"	1988	"	"	" (ケニア・ マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/TA	B04101	International Data Communication Services	"	"	1V	第三国研修(タイ・電 気通信)
T000/64.7/TA	B04348	International Data Switching Protocols and New Services	"	"	126	第三国研修(フィジー・ 電気通信)
T000/64.7/K	B02849	International Full-Automatic Telex Switching System	1975	KDD	104	国際テレックス通信技 術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03463	International Television Transmission System and Standards	1986, 9	研	53	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03477	"	1986, 10	"	"	" (ケニア)
T000/64.7/K	B02821	International Telex Subscriber's Set	1978	KDD	25	国際テレックス通信技 術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02852	International Telex Switching System in Osaka. 2	"	"	56,12	"
T000/64.7/O	B04336	Introducción a la Tecnología de la Conmutación Digital	1987	Kunihiro Okamoto	117	現地用教科書 (ボリビア)
T000/64.7/K	B02699	Introduction to Microwave Communication	[197-]	KDD	25	マイクロウェーブ通信 技術コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/N	B02744	Introduction to Microwave Communication	1973	NTT	14	マイクロウェーブ通信 技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B00336	Introduction to Network Composition and Operation & Switching Method : Circuit & Store-and-Forward Switching	1983	KDD	40	国際データ通信技術 コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03459	Introduction to Satellite Telecommunica- tions	1986, 9	研	77	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03479	"	1986, 10	"	"	" (ケニア)
T000/64.7/TA	B04457	"	1988	"	"	第三国研修(ケニア・ マイクロウェーブ)
T3000/64.7/TA	B02149	An Introduction to Video Tape Recording	1978	"	164	テレビ放送技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04405	Japanese Legislation of Telecommunica- tions. Vol. 4	1988	Communications Study Group	102	電波監視コース
T000/64.7/TA	B02509	Japanese Maintenance System	1983	研	358	第三国研修(電気通信)
T000/64.7/TA	B02504	Jargons and Abbreviations used in Automatic Monitoring Technique of Communication Networks	[19--]	"	5	電話網計画設計コース
T000/64.7/T	B03231	可搬無線機	1980	東京統制無線中継所	11	
T000/64.7/F	B03206	解説RX-2B	1979	鉄道通信協会	52	中国鉄道研修
T000/64.7/TA	B03820	Knowledge of Sound	[between 1962 and 1973]	研	41	
T000/64.7/F	B03182	クロスバへの道	1978	鉄道通信協会	26	中国鉄道研修
T000/64.7/TA	B02577	Landsat and Japanese Receiving System	"	研	25	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/I	B03837	Laporan Tugas Belajar Bidang Kehumasan dan Teknologi Audio Vusual di Jepang	1986	Departemen Pekerjaan Umum	1V	視聴覚技術コース
T000/64.7/T	B03829	Lecture Notes for Digital Electronics and Microcomputer Application	1987	Takashi Tsuzuki, Edward Ng'ang'a Ndung'u	iii,	現地用教科書(ケニア)
T000/64.7/K	B02754	Line-up Procedures and Performance Objectives for Supergroups, Groups and Channels at Earth Stations Equipped with Multiplex Equipment. No. 9	[197-]	KDD	42	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00601	8M and 34M Digital Multiplexer	[1985?]	海セ	64	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TAS	B03242	M-262 E Type Field Strength Meter	[19--]	研二	5	
T000/64.7/M	B03153	マイクロ中継技術	1972	日本放送協会	42	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/S	B03150	マイクロ波技術	1982	"	50	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03458	Maintenance Activities in Japan	1986	研	25	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B04435	"	1988	"	"	第三国研修(フィジー・ 電気通信)
T000/64.7/K	B02725	Maintenance Administration	[1978]	KDD	15	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02729	Management of Wideband Circuits	"	"	1V	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03956	Manhole and Handhole Construction Technology	[1987]	研	13	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/SDC	B00955	Mantenimiento del Sistema Repetidor PCM-30 Serie N5000S	1983	海セ	80	現地用教科書(ペルー)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/SDC	B00940	Manual de Instrucción del Equipo de Prueba de Canal PCM Tipo AP-9601	[1983]	海セ	34	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B02292	Manual de Instrucciones del Modulo DL-3 de Circuitos Digitales	1982	"	213	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00951	Manual de Instrucciones para el Equipo Probador de Línea PCM Tipo AP-9605	1983	"	34	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00952	Manual de Operación del Analizador Digital de Error MS 550A	"	"	37	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00953	Manual de Operación del Equipo de Medición de Tasa de Error (BER) ME 448A	"	"	29	"
T709/64.7/SDC	B02490	Manual de Operación del Monitor de TV C-2000 EX	1984	"	23	"
T000/64.7/K	B02826	Manual for International Telephone Operators : XK-2 Switching System	1980	KDD	32	国際電信電話業務 コース
T000/64.7/K	B02831	Manual for Telephone Operator XE-1 Switching System	1978	"	58	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00954	Manual para el Sistema de 17MB de PCM por Microondas	1983	海セ	45	
T000/64.7/K	B02730	Maritime Satellite Communication System : MARISAT	[1978]	KDD	351- 391	
T000/64.7/TA	B04461	Maritime Satellite Communications	1988	研	57	第三国研修(ケニア・ マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/K	B02736	Maritime Satellite Communications Equipment of KDD	[197-]	KDD	7	国際電信電話業務コース
T000/64.7/K	B02727	"	[1976]	"	5,[2]	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/SDC	B00490	MDP-68 MB-12/13 ABC PSK Modulator Demodulator	[1985?]	海セ	47	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/K	B02726	Measurement on G/T & Antenna Sidelobe Pattern 1	[1978]	KDD	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B02291	Medición de Microondas	1982	海セ	"	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B02296	Mediciones en Sistemas Multiplex (FDM)	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02288	Mediciones Generales de Audio y Video	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00605	"	[1985?]	"	57	" (パナマ)
T000/64.7/SDC	B02437	Memory Assignment Table	1981	"	18	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02286	Microcomputadoras, Tomo 1	1982	"	88,70	
T000/64.7/TA	B00993	Microwave Communication Engineering : FM Transmission System	[1983]	研	ii,78	NTT受入, 電気通信 関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B00991	" : Microwave Digital System	[1986]	"	ii,100	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00986	" : Microwave Propagation and Path Design	[1985]	"	41	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00990	" : Outline of Radio Communication	"	"	61	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00994	" : Practical Microwave Communication Measurement, Microwave Digital System (5L-D1)	[1986]	"	43	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00992	" : Space Diversity Technique	[1983]	"	59	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作 成 年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B02231	Microwave Communication Engineering : Trans-Horizon Microwave Communication System	1983	研	65	第三国研修 (電気通信)
T000/64.7/C	B00985	Microwave Communication Engineering Course	1986	NTT	18	マイクロ波通信技術 コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00699	Microwave Component and Antenna	1985	海セ	1,64	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00701	Microwave Digital System Design	"	"	37,18	"
T000/64.7/EX	B02540	Microwave Engineering, Pt. 1	1972	派	1V	"
T000/64.7/EX	B02518	" Pt. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/AS	B03764	Microwave Radio Engineering	1961	アジア協会	ii,148 [148]	タイ電気通信訓練セン ター
T300/64.7/TA	B02305	Microwave Relay Technique	1974	研	62	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/K	B02734	Modification of Earth Station Antenna for Orthogonal Polarization Use	1976	KDD	8	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B02182	NEAX61 Digital Switching System	1981	海セ	36	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B00529	" : Guide- lines for Software Practice	[1985?]	"	52	" (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00527	" : Hardware System Description	"	"	102	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00530	" : Operation Manual on STC LTC ASC	"	"	52	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00528	" : Software System Concept	"	"	51	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/SDC	B00531	NEAX61 Digital Switching System: Software System Description	[1985?]	海セ	1V	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T709/64.7/SDC	B01797	NEAX61 Sistema de Conmutación Digital : Descripción General del Hardware	1982	"	302	現地用教科書
T709/64.7/SDC	B01796	" : Grafica Explicative de Procesamiento de Llamada	"	"	42	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02246	NEAX61S Sistema de Conmutación Digital : Descripción General del Hardware	1981	"	1V	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02248	" : Descripción General del Software	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02249	" : Grafica Explicativa de Procesamiento de Llamada	"	"	11, 11, 12	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02245	" : Manual de Comandos	"	"	1V	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02181	" : Manual de Mensajes	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02247	" : Manual para el Procesamiento de las Ordenes de Servicio	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/K	B00334	Network Architecture for Data Communications	[1984]	KDD	44	国際データ通信技術 コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00659	Newwork Planning	1985?]	海セ	23	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03966	Network Planning : Customer Equipment Technology	[1987]	研	43	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B03967	" : Engineering Economy	"	"	56	"
T000/64.7/N	B02896	" : Fundamental Telephone Network Plan	1980	NTT	96	電話交換技術(II)
T000/64.7/N	B00433	" : Fundamental Telephone Network Plan (General Concepts, Routing & Numbering Plan)	[1984]	"	"	デジタル交換技術コース(I)
T000/64.7/N	B00432	" : Network Planning for the Information Network System (INS)	[1982]	"	28	"
T000/64.7/N	B03037	Network Planning : Signaling	1974	"	66	電話網計画設計コース
T000/64.7/N	B03035	"	1978	"	183	電話交換技術(III)
T000/64.7/TA	B00416	"	[1984]	研	128	デジタル交換技術コース(I)
T000/64.7/TA	B03968	"	[1987]	"	50	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/N	B03036	Network Planning : Telephone Rate and Charging Method	1977	NTT	18	電話交換技術(II)
T000/64.7/N	B000431	"	[1983]	"	36	デジタル交要技術コース(I)
T000/64.7/N	B00434	Network Planning : Traffic Forecasting	[1982]	"	69	"
T000/64.7/N	B03038	" : Trunk Planning	1974	"	34	電話網計画設計コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04077	"	[1987?]	研	"	電気通信関係テキスト

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03972	Network Planning for the Information : Network System, INS	[1987]	研	44	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B00846	Network Planning for the INS	1986	"	28	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03955	New Conduit Line Construction : Safety Line Construction System	[1987]	"	18	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B00373	New Media of Broadcasting	[1984?]	"	7	放送幹部セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B00606	"	[1985]	"	8	"
T000/64.7/N	B02996	The NHK Technical Research Laboratories and the Broadcasting Science Research Laboratories	1981	NHK	1V	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00698	Non-voice Communications	[1985?]	海セ	1,46	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TA	B03550	NTSC, PAL and SECAM System	1978	研	92	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T300/64.7/TA	B02165	1 Inch 3 Plumbicon Color Television Camera	1974	"	103	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T300/64.7/TA	B02147	Operation & Adjustment of 500-2 Type Video-Tape-Recorder	1979	"	11	テレビ放送技術コース
T300/64.7/TA	B02148	Operation and Adjustment of SV-7700 Type VTR	1977	"	20	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03850	Optical Fiber Cable Measurement	[1987?]	研	79	電気通信関係コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03468	Optical Fiber Cable Technology	1986	"	49	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B04437	"	1988	"	58	第三国通信 (フィジー・電気通信)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
TL000/64.7/TA	B02435	Outline of Color T.V. Camera	1982	研	78	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03461	Outline of Intelsant V Satellite	1986, 9	"	38	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03476	"	1986, 10	"	"	" (ケニア)
T000/64.7/TA	B04460	"	1988	"	"	第三国研修(ケニア・ マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/N	B03017	Out-side Broadcasting Equipments & Engineerings	[1982]	NHK	17	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03467	Outside Plant New Technologies	1986	研	46	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/D	B03179	バケット交換技術とその応用	1980	電子通信学会	311	
T000/64.7/N	B03123	バケット交換サービスのインタフェース	"	日本データ通信協会	454	
T000/64.7/K	B02751	PCM/PSK Satellite Radio Link Line-up Procedures for Single Channel per Carrier (SCPC) and SPADE Terminals. No. 11	[197-]	KDD	[42]	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03466	PCM System (30 Ch) : Line Designing	1986	研	39	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00602	PCM-30 System Theory and Practice	[1985?]	海セ	4,354	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/K	B02757	Performance Characteristics of Earth Stations. No. 2	[197-]	KDD	iv,72	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03958	Pipe Inner Surface Lining Method : Non- Excavating Conduit Pipe Regenerating Method	[1987]	研	3	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/SDC	B00440	Planificación de Enlaces Troncales	[1985?]	海セ	40	現地用教科書(ペルー)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/F	B01696	Planning and Designing of Radio-Relay System. 2nd ed.	[19--]	Fujitsu	1V	
T000/64.7/K	B00339	Pocket Switching Technology	[1984]	KDD	99	国際データ通信技術 コース
T000/64.7/T	B03052	Portable Color Camera Equipment Model PK-60	[1982]	Toshiba	1V	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/K	B02737	Power Supply Facilities for Satellite Earth Station	[1977]	KDD	29	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B01291	Practical Training at Monitoring Station in Japan	1983	研	89	第三国研修 (電気通信)
T000/64.7/TA	B00978	"	1986	"	iii, 79	電波監視コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03899	"	1987	"	iii, 66	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04466	"	1988	"	"	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00959	Prácticas de Fibra Optica	1983	海セ	61	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00965	"	[1984]	"	67	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00931	Prácticas en el Sistema de Conmutación Digital NEAX 61S	"	"	151	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00704	Practice on Logic and Pulse Circuit	[1985?]	"	58,2,8	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00935	Predicción de la Demanda Telefónica	[1984]	"	51	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00442	Predicción de Tráfico	[1875?]	"	59	"
T000/64.7/N	B00657	The Present Status of Outside Plant Technology in NTT	"	NTT	iv,43	電気通信幹部セミナー

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/MIT	B00292	Principle of Color Television	1984	鉦開技	vi, 228	現地用教科書(イラク)
T000/64.7/IIC	B03754	Principles of Digital Switching System	1987	総研	47	(付: フィルム, スライド カセットテープ2本)
T000/64.7/SDC	B02522	Procesadores de Audio	1982	海セ	113, 124	現地用教科書 (イラク)
T000/64.7/TA	B04421	Production of Transistor Radio	[1988]	研	98	サウジアラビア・リア ド電子技術学院C/P (個別)
T000/64.7/TA	B03818	Radio Broadcasting Transmitters	[between 1962 and 1973]	"	80	
T000/64.7/SDC	B00487	Radio Communication Control System and Equipment (NAR, NAS, NAL)	[1985?]	海セ	44	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TA	B01809	Radio Communication Engineering : Microwave Digital System	1983	研	100	第三国研修 (電気通信)
T000/64.7/TA	B03974	" : Practical Microwave Communication Measurement, Long-Haul Television System, 4GHz	[1987]	"	16	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B03973	" : Practical Mobile Communications Measurement	"	"	10	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03959	" : Rural Telecommunications	"	"	25	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01690	Radio Frequency Monitoring in Japan	[1983]	"	iii, 265	電波監視コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B00977	Radio Frequency Monitoring in Japan	1986	研	iv,311	電波監視コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03898	"	1987	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04465	"	1988	"	iv,319	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01500	Radio Monitoring in Japan	1981	"	45	"
T000/64.7/TA	B02493	"	1982	"	26	"
T000/64.7/TA	B02492	" (Engineering)	"	"	95	"
T000/64.7/TA	B02494	" (Reference)	"	"	106	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01691	Radio Regulatory Administration in Japan	[1983]	"	iii, 165	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00976	"	1986	"	iv,220	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03897	"	1987	"	iv,207	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04464	"	1988	"	iv,189	"
T000/64.7/TA	B02386	Radio Transmission Systems in VHF and UHF Bands	1983	"	148	第三国研修 (電気通信)
T000/64.7/K	B02716	Recent Topics in Advisory Committee on Technical Matters	[1987]	KDD	5,2	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B03815	Receiver	[between 1962 and 1973]	研	38	
T000/64.7/K	B02710	"	1977	KDD	24,9, 26	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B00429	Reference Material for Digital Switching Systems Engineering Course (1)	[1985]	[NTT]	1V	デジタル交換技術 コース(I)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03475	Reference 1 to Specifications and Technical Standards Fence	1986	研	104	第三国研修(ケニア)
T000/64.7/TA	B03473	Reference 2 to Specifications and Technical Standards	"	"	23	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03819	Remote Relay Broadcasting	[between 1962 and 1973]	"	35	
T000/64.7/TA	B03957	Repair the "Dents" in Conduit Pipes without Excavation : Pipe Reforming Technology	[1987]	"	10	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04058	Route Design of Digital Microwave System	1987	"	90	第三国研修(ケニア, マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/TA	B02575	Satellite Broadcasting in Japan	1981	"	4	
T000/64.7/EX	B02658	The Satellite Communication	[196-]	派	25	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/K	B02728	Satellite Radio Link Initial Line-up Procedures. No. 8	[197-]	KDD	iv, 71	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02755	Satellite Radio Link Operation and Maintenance. No. 7	"	"	[1V]	"
T000/64.7/K	B02791	SCPC System	[1974]	"	11	"
T000/64.7/M	B04585	Semiconductor Characteristic Curves for Electronic Devices in JKCAT	1987	T. Morita, D.B.K' Onditi	95, 17, 1	現地用教科書(ケニア, ジョモケニヤッタ農工大学)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00443	Señalización	[1985?]	海セ	352	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/Y	B03152	市外電話網の概要と遠隔規制制御装置の概要	[1980]	横浜市外電話局	16	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/Y	B03151	市外回線自動試験装置	[1980]	横浜市外電話局	77	
T000/64.7/S	B00257	新編市外電話伝送	1971	地人書館	481	中国鉄道研修
T000/64.7/J	B03077	周波数の割当原則(英文)	1977	電波振興会	172	
T000/64.7/TAS	B00395	Signaling System with Telecomm. Network	1984	研 二	43	電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00445	Simposio Nuevas Técnicas de Radiodifusión, 24 al 28 de Setiembre 1984, Lima -Perú	[1984]	海 セ	1V	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T709/64.7/SDC	B02294	Sistema de Conmutación Digital NEAX 61. Tomo 1	1982	"	302	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B02295	" Tomo 2	"	"	1V	"
T709/64.7/SDC	B02354	Sistema de Conmutación Digital NEAX 61S	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/SDC-1	B02299	" Tomo 1	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00439	Sistema de Control de Mantenimiento	[1985?]	"	24	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00934	Sistema de las Redes de Comunicación Digital para la Sociedad de Información Avanzada	[1984]	"	79	" (ペルー)
T709/64.7/SDC	B01639	Sistema de Transmisión Digital. Parte 1	1982	"	31	現地用教科書
T709/64.7/SDC	B01638	" Parte 2	"	"	53	"
T709/64.7/SDC	B01637	" Parte 3	"	"	45	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B02285	Sistema de Transmisión Digital y Comunicaciones por Fibra Optica	"	"	1V	" (ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B02523	Sistema de TV a Color NTSC	"	"	200	現地用教科書

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/SDC	B00603	Sistema de TV a Color NTSC	[1985?]	海セ	200	現地用教科書 (パナマ)
T000/64.7/SDC	B02357	Sistemas de Presurización de Cables de Telecomunicaciones. Protección de Cables de Telecomunicaciones	1982	"	99,48	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/SDC	B00945	Sistemas de Transmisión Digital. Parte 1 a Parte 4	1984	"	1V	" (ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00943	Sistemas de Transmisión por Fibras Opticas	[1984]	"	55	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00961	"	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03982	Situación actual y Tendencia del Sistema de Comunicación Óptica	1987	研	27	第三国研修 (ペルー, デジタル通信)
T000/64.7/TA	B02583	Space Communications in Japan	1981	"	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02715	SPADE/SCPC System	[1978]	KDD	"	"
T000/64.7/K	B02790	SPADE System (1)	[197-]	"	25	"
T000/64.7/K	B02793	" (2)	"	"	39	"
T000/64.7/K	B02792	" (3)	"	"	20	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03951	Standard Clousure	[1987]	研	4	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B03816	Studio Equipments	[between 1962 and 1973]	"	57	
T000/64.7/TA	B02665	Studio Video Control Equipments	[19--]	"	49	
T000/64.7/EX	B01319	Study of Facsimile. 1st ed.	"	派	130	現地用教科書

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03457	Subscriber Line Designing	1986	研	58	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03849	Switching Software Development Technology	[1987?]	"	34	電気通信関係コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04180	"	[1988]	"	"	デジタル交換技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00441	Tarifificación Telefónica y Métodos de Cobro	[1985?]	海セ	"	第三国研修(ペルー)
T000/64.7/TA	B03471	Technical Information of Photovoltaic Power Supply System	1986	研	38	" (フィジー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00964	Técnicas de Instalación y Empalmes de Cables de Fibra Optica en Ductos	[1984]	海セ	80	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00928	Tecnología Básica de la Conmutación Digital	"	"	221	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00938	Tecnología Básica de las Redes de Comunicación	"	"	120	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00933	Tecnología de la Conmutación Digital en el Mundo	"	"	95	"
T300/64.7/TA	B02162	Telecine	1973	研	84	中近東テレビ放送技術コース
T300/64.7/TA	B02163	Telecine : Color Camera 3V (AK-415)	[1982]	"	82	"
T000/64.7/J	B02851	Telecommunication	1971	JNR	64	
T000/64.7/TA	B02253	Telecommunication Industry in Japan	[198-]	研	20	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/64.7/C	B03975	Telecommunication Network Planning and Designing Course	1987	Central Training Institute, NTT	15	電気通信関係テキスト

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/C	B03860	Telecommunication Outside Plant Engineering Course	1987	Central Training Institute of NTT	15	電気通信関係コース
T000/64.7/C	B04254	"	1988	"	9	通信線路技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B01795	Telecommunications Industry in Japan	1980	研	20	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B02254	"	1981	"	15	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B01789	"	1982	"	12	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00072	Telecommunications Outside Plant Engineering	1984	海セ	313	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00492	Telecommunications Outside Plant Technician's Manual. 1	[1985?]	"	1V	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00551	" 2	"	"	155	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04086	Telecommunications Systems	[1987]	研	6	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/SDC	B00077	Telegraph and Telex Switching System and Equipment. Vol. 1	1984	海セ	49	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00078	" Vol. 2	"	"	154	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00079	Telegraph and Telex Terminal Equipment. Vol. 1	"	"	40	"
T000/64.7/AS	B03108	Telegraph Automatic Switching Relay System	1961	アジア協会	23,17	
T000/64.7/K	B02850	The Telegraph Automation System. 4th ed.	1977	KDD	23	国際電信電話業務コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00075	Telegraph Basic Technology	1984	海セ	43	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/AS	B03109	Telegraph Equipment	1961	アジア協会	iii,39 [41]	
T000/64.7/TA	B03961	Telephone Outside Plant Engineering. Vol. 4	[1987]	研	41	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B03962	" Vol. 7	"	"	60	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03851	Telephone Outside Plant Engineering : Basic Subscriber Underground Plant Designing	[1987?]	"	53	"
T000/64.7/K	B02735	Telephone Standards & Transmission	1977	KDD	25	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B02843	Telephone Switching Engineering : C400 Crossbar Switching System	[1980]	NTT	195	電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B02841	" : D-10 Electronic Switching System (Hardware)	1978	"	67	"
T000/64.7/N	B02836	" (Software)	"	"	92	"
T000/64.7/N	B02842	" [Supple.]	1981	"	95	"
T000/64.7/N	B02832	Telephone Switching Engineering : D-10 Electronic Switching System Plant Design Method	1979	"	91	"
T000/64.7/N	B02838	" : D-10 Electronic Switching System Practices	"	"	159	"
T000/64.7/N	B02846	"	1981	"	179	"
T000/64.7/N	B00424	Telephone Switching Engineering : D-10 ESS Application System	[1983]	"	43	デジタル交換技術 コース(I)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/N	B00425	Telephone Switching Engineering : D-70 Digital Switching System Plant Design Method	[1983]	NTT	76	デジタル交換技術 コース(I)
T000/64.7/N	B00423	" : D-70 Electronic Switching System Practice	"	"	246	デジタル交要技術 コース
T000/64.7/N	B00420	Telephone Switching Engineering : Digital Switching System	"	"	102	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01744	"	1983	研	152	第三国研修
T000/64.7/TA	B03971	"	[1987]	"	102	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04175	"	[1988]	"	100	デジタル交換技術 コース
T000/64.7/N	B00418	" (Hardware)	[1983]	NTT	"	デジタル交換技術 コース(I)
T000/64.7/N	B00419	" (Software)	"	"	106	"
T000/64.7/N	B02833	Telephone Switching Engineering : Equipment Estimation (D-10 ESS)	1979	"	27	電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B00430	" (D-70 ESS)	[1983]	"	25	デジタル交換技術 コース(I)
T000/64.7/N	B02840	Telephone Switching Engineering : Fundamental Theory of Telephone Traffic	1978	"	51	電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B00414	"	[1981]	研	52	デジタル交換技術 コース(I)
T000/64.7/N	B00417	"	[1985]	NTT	78	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/N	B02848	Telephone Switching Engineering : Maintenance and Operating Work in an Electronic Switching System Telephone Office	1979	NTT	30	電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B02847	" : Maintenance and Operating Work in ESS & XB Type Switching System Telephone Office	1980	"	57	"
T000/64.7/N	B02834	" : Maintenance Control System	"	"	22	"
T000/64.7/N	B02844	" : Outline of Electronic Switching System	1981	"	46	"
T000/64.7/N	B00422	"	[1983]	"	68	デジタル交換技術 コース
T000/64.7/TA	B04173	" : Outline of Electronic Switching System & D-10 ESS Application System	[1988]	研	91	"
T000/64.7/N	B02837	" : Plant Design	1979	NTT	21	電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/N	B00427	" : Plant Design Exercise (Digital Switching System)	[1983]	"	14	デジタル交換技術 コース
T000/64.7/N	B00426	" : Quality of Service on Telecommunication Network (Grade of Service and AVA Liability Performance)	[1984]	"	66	"
T000/64.7/N	B02839	" : Review of Telephone Switching Technology	1979	"	176,5	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/N	B02845	Telephone Switching Engineering : Review of Telephone Switching Technology (Digital Switching System)	1981	NTT	45	デジタル交換技術 コース
T000/64.7/TA	B00415	" : Review of Telephone Switching Technology	[1984]	研	249	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00989	"	[1986]	"	"	NTT受入, 電気通信 関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B03965	"	[1987]	"	97	電気通信関係テキスト
T000/64.7/TA	B04174	" : Review of Telephone Switching Technology	[1988]	"	249	デジタル交換技術 コース
T000/64.7/N	B02835	Telephone Switching Engineering : Traffic Forecasting	1978	NTT	28,2	電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/EX	B03159	Television & Radio Sets Repair (Text -Book Series No. 12)	1970	派	34	現地用教科書
T300/64.7/TA	B02090	Television Measurement	1972	研	159	テレビ放送技術コース
T300/64.7/TA	B02083	" 2nd ed.	1981	"	113	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/K	B02951	Television Standard and Transmission	[1977]	KDD	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02953	Television Standard Converter	"	"	33	
T000/64.7/K	B02917	Television Systems	[197-]	"	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00076	Telex Plans New System and Maintenance	1984	海セ	78	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/TA	B03983	Tender Specifications and Technical Standard	1987	研	107	第三国研修(ケニア。 マイクロウェーブ)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03474	Tender Specifications and Technical Standards	1986	研	35	第三国研修 (ケニア)
T000/64.7/M	B03154	テレビ放送機概論	1981	日本放送協会	94	中近東テレビ放送技術コース
T000/64.7/T	B03134	テレビジョン回線網資料	1980	東京統制無線 中継所	[10]	
T000/64.7/K	B03111	Terminal Automation Systems in Telegraph Service	"	KDD	23	国際電信電話業務コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00080	Terminal Equipment. Vol. 2	1984	海セ	120	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/AS	B03765	Test and Measurement of Outside Plant : Primary Procedures	1961	アジア協会	ii, 24, 17	タイ電気通信訓練センター
T000/64.7/SDC	B00658	Test Equipment for Digital Radio System	1985	海セ	39	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/N	B02856	Test Methods for Television Transmitters Video Control Equipments and Picture Monitors	1972	NHK	232	テレビ放送技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B02381	Text Book for Satellite Communication Engineering (Advanced)	1980	研	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/TA	B02421	" Vol. 1	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B02422	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B04109	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Optical Fiber Cable Transmission Technology	[1987]	"	"	光ファイバーケーブル伝送技術コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/K	B03088	Texts and Materials for the International Data Communication Engineering Course. 1981 Vol. 1	1982	KDD	1V	国際データ通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B03084	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/K	B03081	" Vol. 3	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/K	B00332	Texts and Materials for the International Data Communication Engineering Course. 1984 Vol. 1	[1985]	"	"	"
T000/64.7/K	B00333	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00762	Texts and Materials for the International Data Communications Engineering Course. 1985 Vol. 1	"	研	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00763	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B00761	Texts and Materials for the International Telephone Switching Engineering Course. 1985	"	"	"	国際電話交換技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B00276	Texts and Materials for the International Telex Communication Engineering Course. Vol. 1	[1984]	KDD	"	国際テレックス通信技術コース
T000/64.7/K	B00277	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03714	Texts for the Group Training Course in International Telephone Communication Engineering 1986	[1987]	研	"	国際電話通信技術コース
T000/64.7/MIT	B00407	Theory and Practice for Radio Receiver	1984	鉦開技	16,401	現地用教科書(イラク)
T000/64.7/MIT	B00319	Theory and Practice for Tape Recorder	"	"	331	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/AS	B03110	Theory of Alternative Current	1961	アジア協会	ii,31, [21]	
T000/64.7/TA	B01193	Third-Country Training Course in Microwave Communications Engineering : Lecture Notes. Vol. 1	1983	研	452	第三国研修マイクロウ ェーブ通信技術
T000/64.7/TA	B01194	" Vol. 2	"	"	413	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01200	" Vol. 3	"	"	600	"
T300/64.7/TA	B02150	3V (AK-415) Color Camera Operation, Adjustment, Maintenance	1979	"	76	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/TA	B02251	Today's Telecommunications Industry	1978	"	14	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/64.7/SDC	B00087	El Trabajo de Camera en Television	1983	海セ	82	現地用教科書(パナマ)
T000/64.7/N	B03028	Traffic Administration	1974	NTT	35	
T000/64.7/K	B00273	Traffic Management	1980	KDD	7	国際テレックス通信技 術コース
T000/64.7/N	B00421	"	[1983]	NTT	26	デジタル交換技術 コース(I)
T000/64.7/SDC	B02297	Trafico Telefonico	1982	海セ	86,ii, 35	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/TA	B00213	Training in KDD	1979	研	16	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B00212	Training in NTT	1981	"	62	"
T000/64.7/TA	B01782	"	1982	"	45	"
T000/64.7/TA	B03456	Training Manual : Outline of Power Supply System for VHF/UHF Radio Equip- ment	1986	"	ii,78	第三国研修(フィジー)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/TA	B03470	Training Manual : Outline of VHF/UHF System and Radio Link Design	1986	研	iii, 124	第三国研修(フィジー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00966	Transmisión de Datos	[1984]	海セ	211	現地用教科書(ペルー)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00962	Transmisión por Fibras Opticas	"	"	1V	
T000/64.7/SDC	B00956	" Parte 1	1983	"	40,32	"
T000/64.7/SDC	B00957	" Parte 2	"	"	18,15 22	"
T709/64.7/SDC	B02542	Transmisores de TV	1984	"	98	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/64.7/TA	B03986	Transmission System Planning	1987	研	67	第三国研修(ケニア, マイクロウェーブ)
T000/64.7/TA	B04459	"	1988	"	"	"
T000/64.7/K	B02995	Transmission Trouble Alarm Processing System	1975	KDD	18	衛星通信技術コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B00488	TR5PC60-1A/B Digital Transmitter Receiver	[1985?]	海セ	27	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/SDC	B00489	TRP-6G68MB-500B Transmitter Receiver	1985	"	41	"
T300/64.7/TA	B02142	T.V. Transmitting Facilities	[1982]	研	71	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B01361	T-V CCIR Sistem 625 Garis	1980	海セ	81	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/K	B02853	Type TF-8 Frequency-Shift Modulated Carrier Telegraph Terminal Equipment	1978	KDD	78	国際テレックス通信技 術コース
T000/64.7/K	B02752	Use of the Space Segment for Verification Tests and Line-ups. No. 5	[197-]	"	47	衛星通信技術コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.7/SDC	B00074	V.F.T. and T.D.M.	1984	海セ	51	現地用教科書 (フィリピン)
T000/64.7/K	B02830	VFTMC Practical Training Manual	1979	KDD	ii,83	衛星通信技術コース
T300/64.7/TA	B02082	Video Amplifier for Practical Training of Measurement Technique	"	研	24	中近東テレビ放送技術 コース
T000/64.7/SDC	B02412	Video Grabadoras	1984	海セ	190	現地用教科書
T000/64.7/TA	B01436	Vocabulario	[19--]	研	24,25	
T000/64.7/K	B03073	The XE-1 International SPC Telephone Switching System	1978	KDD	143	電話交換技術コース
64.8 情報工学						
T000/64.8/N	B00569	Bank Data Communication System Design Sheet (Draft)	[1985?]	NTT	47	コンピュータソフトウ ェア技術コース (個別)
T000/64.8/N	B00572	Banking System Design Referral Data	"	"	12	"
T000/64.8/T	B03937	Communication Network and Computer	1987	Tomio Takahashi	43	現地用教科書 (マレーシア)
T000/64.8/TA	B04414	Control by Pocket Computer	[1988]	研	22	サウジアラビア・リア ド電子技術学院C/P (個別)
T000/64.8/N	B00566	Design of Online Systems. Book 1	[1985?]	NTT	109	コンピュータソフトウ ェア技術コース (個別)
T000/64.8/N	B00567	" Book 2	"	"	113- 302	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.8/N	B00568	Design of Online Systems. Book 3	[1985?]	NTT	305- 566	コンピューターソフト ウェア技術コース (個別)
T305/64.8/MIT	B00321	Electronic Calculator Material for the Electrical and Electronic Training Center in Iraq	1985	鉦開技	67	現地用教科書(イラク)
T000/64.8/T	B03072	FACOM OS IV/X8 JIS COBOL User's Guide (V05)	1981	Fujita	675	コンピューター技術コ ース
T000/64.8/TA	B04331	Foundation of Information Technology : Subjects for personal Computer Basic	[1988]	研	68	サウジアラビア・リアド電 子技術学院C/P(個別)
T000/64.8/K	B00270	Fundamentals of Computers. 1. Architecture	1984	KDD	95	国際テレックス通信技 術コース
T000/64.8/TA	B02086	Group Training Course in Computer Technology (Software)	1981	研	1V	コンピューター技術コ ース
T000/64.8/TA	B02084	"	1982	"	196	"
T000/64.8/TA	B02085	"	"	"	216	"
T000/64.8/Y	B00901	The High-Technology Robot Market in Japan	1985	Yano Research Institute Ltd.	xiv, 323	金属加工技術コース
T000/64.8/N	B00575	How to Design the General Scale of a System : System Design Exercise Problems. Appendix 2	[1985?]	NTT	58	コンピューターソフト ウェア技術コース (個別)
T000/64.8/TA	B04423	Production of Interface	[1988]	研	12	サウジアラビア・リアド電子 技術学院C/P(個別)
T000/64.8/TA	B04422	Production of One-Board Microcomputer	"	"	10	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/64.8/MIT	B00293	Questions and Answers on the CILIN System	1984	鈹開技	46	現地用教科書 (シンガポール)
T000/64.8/N	B00571	System Design Exercise Problems	[1985?]	NTT	15	コンピューターソフトウェア技術コース (個別)
T000/64.8/N	B00570	System Design Exercise Text	"	"	4	"
T000/64.8/N	B00573	System Design Exercise, Training Job Items and How to Formulate Design Data : System Design Exercise Problems. Appendix 1	[1985]	"	8	"
T000/64.8/J	B04412	Text Book on Computer Programming. 1	[198-]	Japan-Singapore Technical Institute	91	現地用教科書 (シンガポール)
T000/64.8/N	B00565	Training Schedule for Japan-Singapore Institute of Software Technology Course	1985	NTT	9	コンピューターソフトウェア技術コース(個別)
64.9 電子工学						
T000/64.9/TA	B04332	Assembling of Elekit, Electronic Kit	[1988]	研	24	サウジアラビア・リアド電子技術学院C/P (個別)
T000/64.9/I	B04164	Circuitos de Corriente Alterna	1986	Instituto Nacional de Formación Profesional	93	現地用教科書 (ホンジュラス)
T000/64.9/I	B04163	Circuitos Electronicos	1986	"	125	"
T000/64.9/I	B04161	Circuitos Electrónicos de Corriente Continua	1986	"	82	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000 64.9 IA	B04482	Computer Assisted Design	[1988]	研	80	サウジアラビア・リアド 電子技術学院C/P (個別)
T000/64.9/TA	B04333	Digital Multi Tester Construction Practice	"	"	39	"
T000/64.9/SDC	B02287	Diseño de Radioenlaccs VHF/UHF	1982	海セ	105	現地用教科書
T000/64.9/M	B03113	エレクトロニクスの光と波と	1981	宮本惇夫	270	電子工学セミナー
T000/64.9/I	B04160	Fuéntes de Poder	1986	Instituto Nacional de Formación Profesional	93	現地用教科書 (ホンジュラス)
T000/64.9/SDC	B01059	Introduction to Micro Computer	1981	海セ	27,102	現地用教科書
T000/64.9/SDC	B03245	Job Sheets of Electronic Appliances	1980	"	109	
T000/64.9/SDC	B01311	"	1981	"	"	現地用教科書
T000/64.9/SDC	B01310	Libro de Practica : Electronica	"	"	135	"
T000/64.9/SDC	B01011	La Manera de Uso de un Systema de Computadora Personal	1983	"	138	"
T000/64.9/TAF	B03535	Manual of Making Training Curriculum and Syllabus for General Vocational Training Course : Electronic Appliances (with Emphasis on the Use of Electronic Instruments)	[197-?]	研一	29	
T000/64.9/TA	B04479	Practice. 1	[1988]	研	241	サウジアラビア・リアド 電子技術学院C/P(個別)
T000/64.9/TA	B04480	" 2	"	"	73	"
T000/64.9/TA	B04481	" 3	"	"	63	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/64.9/I	B04162	Semiconductores	1986	Instituto Nacional de Formación Profecional	157	現地用教科書 (ホンジュラス)
T000/64.9/EX	B00208	Teori Radio : Tabung Electron & Transistor	1978	派	92	現地用教科書
T000/64.9/A	B03085	Text Book for Electric Power Engineering	[1978]	Agency of Natural Resources and Energy	1V	
T000/64.9/MIT	B00144	Text Book for Electronic Calculator Course in the Electrical and Electronic Industries Training Center 65 海洋工学, 船舶工学	1984	鉦 開 技	48	現地用教科書(イラク)
T000/65/0	B02692	Business Analysis	1981	Overseas Shipbuild- ing Cooperation Centre	27	造船経営管理コース
T000/65/TA	B04251	Business Analysis : Ways to Find Out Problems	[1988]	研	ii, 27	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B03567	Country Report and Questionnaire for Seminar on Shipbuilding Management. 1986	[1986]	"	1V	"
T000/65/TA	B04125	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Shipbuilding	1988	"	1V	船舶技術コース
T000/65/TA	B00833	" (A). 1986	[1986]	"	"	船舶技術(A)コース
T000/65/TA	B03791	Country Report for the Seminar on Shipbuilding Management. 1987	[1987]	"	"	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B04142	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/65/TA	B00686	Country Report, Seminar on Shipbuilding Management. 1985 - 1986	[1985]	研	1V	造船経営管理セミナー
T103/65/TA	B02408	Country Reports of 2nd Seminar in Shipbuilding Management	1981	"	"	"
T401/65/TA	B02424	Country Reports Proposed by Participants of 1st Seminar in Shipbuilding Management	1980	"	"	"
T000/65/TA	B00693	Do and Don't in the Quality Control Management	[1985 or 1986]	"	5	"
T000/65/S	B02691	Introduction of Management Control in Shipbuilding Industry	1981	Overseas Shipbuilding Cooperation Centre	18	"
T000/65/TA	B04243	"	[1988]	研	24	"
T000/65/K	B00794	鋼船規則 CS 編 小型鋼船 昭和55年	1983	日本海事協会	106,134	船舶技術(B)コース
R000/65/O	B02690	Management of Funds	1981	Overseas Shipbuilding Cooperation Centre	49	造船経営管理コース
T000/65/TA	B00691	"	[1985 or 1986]	研	40	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B04249	"	[1988]	"	1,42	"
T000/65/O	B02685	Management of Medium and Small Scale Shipyards	1981	Overseas Shipbuilding Cooperation Centre	59	"
T000/65/TA	B00681	"	[1985 or 1986]	研	iii,58	"
T000/65/TA	B04250	"	[1988]	"	iii,59	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/65/SDC	B01606	Marine Engineering	1980	海セ	249	現地用教科書
T000/65/0	B02693	Medium and Small Shipbuilders in Japan	"	Overseas Shipbuilding Cooperation Centre	28	造船経営管理コース
T000/65/TA	B00676	"	[1985 or 1986]	研	"	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B04246	"	[1988]	"	ii,28	"
T000/65/TA	B00694	Outline of Total Quality Control and Quality Control Circle	[1985 or 1986]	"	51	"
T000/65/TA	B04252	"	[1988]	"	ii,43	"
T000/65/0	B02688	The Points to be Checked in Cost Accounting	1980	Overseas Shipbuilding Cooperation Centre	55	造船経営管理コース
T000/65/TA	B00679	"	[1985 or 1986]	研	55	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B04248	"	[1988]	"	i,56	"
T000/65/0	B02694	The Present Situation of the Shipbuilding Industry and the Administration on the Industry in Japan	1980	Overseas Shipbuilding Cooperation Centre	20	造船経営管理コース
T000/65/TA	B00678	Quality Assurance of Design	[1985 or 1986]	研	6	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B04245	Quality Control of Design	[1988]	"	14	"
T000/65/TA	B00680	Schedule Control and Quality Control of Design	[1985 or 1986]	"	[8]	"
T000/65/TA	B04244	Schedule Control of Design	[1988]	"	19	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
TR000/65/TA	B03415	船舶技術専門用語集 和英・英和	[1985?]	研	77	日本語研修
T000/65/TA	B00689	Shinrai-undo : Self-Motivation Program, Finally Reach to Win Customer's Satisfaction	[1985 or 1986]	"	6,[1]	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/0	B02689	Shipyard Management & Production Control	1981	Overseas Shipbuild- ing Cooperation Centre	109	造船経営管理コース
T000/65/0	B02684	" Supple.	"	"	126	"
T000/65/0	B02686	Tables	"	"	26	"
T000/65/TA	B04253	"	[1988]	研	"	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B00690	Technical Management for Design	[1985 or 1986]	"	7,[1]	"
T000/65/TA	B04247	"	[1988]	"	11	"
T000/65/1	B02687	Technical Management for Design and Production	1981	Overseas Shipbuild- ing Cooperation Centre	26	造船経営管理コース
T000/65/A	B02695	" Supple.	"	"	69	"
T000/65/TA	B00677	Technical Management for Design and Production	[1985 or 1986]	研	26	造船経営管理セミナー
T000/65/TA	B00692	" Supplement	"	"	114	"
T000/65/TA	B03501	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Shipbuilding. 1	[1986?]	"	13V	船舶技術(A)コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/65/TA	B03502	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Shipbuilding. 3	[1986?]	研	7V	船舶技術(A)コース
T000/65/TA	B03503	" 4 65.2 船体, 構造, 材料, 施工	"	"	"	"
T000/65.2/N	B03229	船舶の馬力節減を目的とした多軸船に関する研究報告 書	1982	日本造船技術 センター	65	船舶技術コース
T000/65.2/I	B00795	船体各部名称図 増補版 65.4 船用機関 (造機)	1985	池田 勝	172	船舶技術(B)コース
T000/65.4/SDC	B03237	Marine Engines. 1	1980	海 セ	ix,450	
T000/65.4/SDC	B03238	" 2	"	"	v,313	
T000/65.4/SDC	B03239	" 3	"	"	477	
T000/65.4/TA	B01157	" 1	1983	研	265	航海技術 (機関士) コース
T000/65.4/TA	B01156	" 2	"	"	211	"
T000/65.4/TA	B01155	" 3	"	"	313	"
T000/65.4/SDC	B03259	Marine Meteorology	1980	海 セ	v,277	
T000/65.4/TA	B01501	"	1982	研	155	航海技術 (航海士) コース
T000/65.4/TA	B03631	Maritime Engines	[1986?]	"	iii,82	船舶技術(A)
T000/65.4/EXS	B00446	Moteur Hors-bord	1985	派 二	77	現地用教科書 (コモロ)
T000/65.4/SDC	B02193	Textbook of Marine Engine	1974	海 セ	126	現地用教科書

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
		65.6 各種の船舶, 艦艇				
T000/65.6/SDC	B03249	Boat	1980	海セ	ii, 170	
T000/65.6/TA	B01415	"	1982	研	108	航海技術(航海士)コース
		65.7 航海, 航海学				
T000/65.7/TA	B01118	Addition to "Text for Group Training Course in Aids to Navigation (Fundamentals)"	1983	研	1V	航路標識コース
T000/65.7/TA	B03841	Angle Book	[1987]	"	"	水路測量コース
T000/65.7/SDC	B03258	Automatic Control	1980	海セ	138	
T000/65.7/TA	B01414	"	1983	研	97	航海技術(航海士)コース
T000/65.7/M	B00581	Copying with and Oil Spill Accident	[1985?]	Maritime Disaster Prevention Center	iii, 139	救難防災コース(特設)
T000/65.7/TA	B03497	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Administration for Seamen's Education. 1986	[1986]	研	1V	船員教育行政コース
T000/65.7/TA	B03943	" 1987-88	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/65.7/TA	B03445	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Aids to Marine Navigation. 1986	[1986]	"	"	航路標識コース
T000/65.7/TA	B03876	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04343	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/65.7/TA	B03407	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Hydrographic Survey. 1986	[1986]	研	1V	水路測量コース
T100/65.7/TA	B04016	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Nautical Cartography. 1987	[1987]	"	"	海図作製コース
T000/65.7/TA	B03857	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Shipbuilding (B). 1987-88	[1987]	"	"	船舶技術(B)
T000/65.7/J	B00791	Country Report on Activities : Submitted by the Participants of Group Training Course in Hydrographic Survey 1985	1985	Maritime Safety Agency	62	水路測量コース
T000/65.7/TA	B03844	Distance Book	@1987]	研	1V	"
T000/65.7/TA	B03649	Educational Institutions for Seafarers in Japan	1986	"	43	第三国研修 (インドネシア, 船員教育)
T000/65.7/SDC	B03251	Electricity. 1	1980	海セ	325	
T000/65.7/SDC	B03250	" 2	"	"	iii, 185	
T000/65.7/TA	B01153	" 1	1983	研	201	航海技術 (機関士) コース
T000/65.7/TA	B01152	" 2	"	"	98	"
T000/65.7/TA	B03845	Field Training of Harbour and Coastal Surveys in Hiroshima Port : Programme, Procedures and Specifications	[1987]	"	1V	水路測量コース
T000/65.7/J	B00607	Fire Retarding Manual	1983	Japan Marine Disaster Prevention Center	340	救難防災コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/65.7/TA	B01754	Hydrographic Survey. Vol. 1	1981	研	264	水路測量コース
T000/65.7/TA	B01756	" Vol. 2	"	"	344	"
T000/65.7/TA	B00814	Hydrographic Survey : Text for Group Training Course in Hydrographic Survey. Vol. 1	[1986]	"	1V	"
T000/65.7/TA	B00815	" Vol. 2	"	"	vii, 351	"
T000/65.7/J	B03042	Hydrographic Survey Course. Vol. 1	[19--]	Maritime Safety Agency	264	"
T000/65.7/J	B03041	" Vol. 2	"	"	338	"
T000/65.7/J	B02961	" Vol. 2	1978	"	344	"
T000/65.7/SDC	B03257	Hygiene	1980	海セ	138	
T000/65.7/TA	B01510	"	1982	研	72	航海技術(航海士) コース
T000/65.7/I	B00576	IMO 搜索救助便覧 - IMO 搜索救助便覧 (IMOSAR Manual) 及び 1979 年の海上搜索救助 に関する国際条約 (SAR 条約) (仮訳) -	1983	海文堂	387	救難防災コース
T000/65.7/TA	B04130	Introduction to Hatizyo Hydrographic Observatory, Geomagnetic Observation	[1987?]	研	14	水路測量コース
T000/65.7/K	B03119	海難審判法及び関係法令 和英対照	1976	海難審判長	187	海難救助コース
TR000/65.7/TA	B03413	航海技術(航海士) 専門用語集 和英・英和	[1985?]	研	69	日本語研修
T000/65.7/SDC	B03243	Machine Works	1980	海セ	174	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/65.7/TA	B01154	Machine Works	1983	研	142	航海技術(機関士)コース
T100/65.7/TA	B03720	Marine Disaster Prevention and Rescue Operation Country Reports	1986	"	1V	救難防災コース(特設)
T000/65.7/TA	B04029	Maritime Disaster Administration in Japan, Vol. 1	1987	"	ii,62	救難防災コース
T000/65.7/TA	B02278	Maritime Disasters and Streamlining of Disaster Prevention System	1982	"	18	海難救助コース
T000/65.7/TA	B00974	Maritime Safety Agency and Search and Rescue	1986	"	55	第三国研修
T000/65.7/SDC	B03247	Mathematics	1980	海セ	v,363	
T000/65.7/TA	B01509	"	1982	研	260	航海技術(航海士)コース
T000/65.7/SDC	B03240	Navigation. 1	1980	海セ	iv,232	
T000/65.7/SDC	B03241	" 2	"	"	iv,306	
T000/65.7/TA	B01511	" 1	1982	研	157	航海技術(航海士)コース
T000/65.7/TA	B01512	" 2	"	"	236	"
T000/65.7/TA	B01719	日本の航海標識	1983	"	24	航路標識コース
T000/65.7/SDC	B03262	Operation. 1	1980	海セ	iv,441	
T000/65.7/SDC	B03263	" 2	"	"	iii,214	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/65.7/SDC	B03254	Operation. 3	1980	海セ	iii, 159	
T000/65.7/SDC	B03255	" 4	"	"	iii, 115	
T000/65.7/TA	B01508	" 1	1982	研	239	航海技術(航海士) コース
T000/65.7/TA	B01507	" 2	"	"	126	"
T000/65.7/TA	B01506	" 3	"	"	107	"
T000/65.7/TA	B01505	" 4	"	"	63	"
T000/65.7/TA	B03648	The Outline of Shimizu School for Seamen's Training	1986	"	10	第三国研修(インドネ シア, 船員教育)
T000/65.7/TA	B02151	The Schemes and Characteristics of Education and Training of Seafarers in Japan. No. 2	1975	"	18	船員教育行政コース
T000/65.7/SDC	B03248	Science	1980	海セ	vi,320	
T000/65.7/TA	B01559	"	1982	研	170	船員教育行政コース
T000/65.7/TA	B01560	Sea Rescue Manual	"	"	190	救難防災コース(特設)
T000/65.7/TA	B04031	Search and Rescue Manual	1987	"	ii,166	救難防災コース
T000/65.7/J	B00580	Search and Rescue Training Course	1985	Maritime Safety Agency	iii,63	" (特設)
T000/65.7/TA	B04030	"	1987	研	104	救難防災コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/65.7/S	B00574	商船搜索救助便覧 — 商船搜索救助便覧 (MERSAR Manual) 及び 1979 年の海上搜索救助に関する国際条約 (SAR 条約) (仮訳) —	1983	海 文 堂	191	救難防災コース
T000/65.7/TA	B03843	Sounding Book	[1987]	研	1V	水路測量コース
T000/65.7/TA	B04028	Specifications and Procedures for Field Training of Ocean Survey on Survey Vessel "Shoyo" ; Survey Data Logging and Processing System : Equipped on Board Survey Vessel "Shoyo"	[1987?]	"	60	"
T000/65.7/TA	B03840	Survey Boat Leading Book	"	"	1V	"
T000/65.7/TA	B01117	Text for Group Training Course in Aids to Navigation. Vol. of Machineries. Pt. 1	1983	"	52	航路標識コース
T000/65.7/TA	B01115	" Pt. 2	"	"	34	"
T000/65.7/TA	B00484	Text for Group Training Course in Aids to Navigation : Design of Light Beacons	[1985?]	"	28	"
T000/65.7/TA	B00167	" : Fundamentals	1984	"	iv,197	"
T000/65.7/TA	B01622	Text for Group Training Course in Navigation Aids	1981	"	14	"
T000/65.7/TA	B01119	"	[198-]	"	26	"
T000/65.7/TA	B00485	Text for Group Training Course in Navigation Aids : Electronic Navigation Aids	[1985?]	"	31	"
T000/65.7/TA	B01743	Text for Training Course in Marine Disaster Prevention and Rescue Operation	1982	"	54,18	救難防災コース (特設)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/65.7/TA	B03887	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Aids to Marine Navigation, Vol. 1	[1987?]	研	1V	航路標識コース
T000/65.7/TA	B03888	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04319	" Vol. 1	[1988]	"	"	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04320	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04263	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Hydrographic Survey, Vol. 1	"	"	"	水路測量コース
T000/65.7/TA	B04303	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04473	" Vol. 3	"	"	"	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04441	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Maritime Disaster Prevention and Rescue Operation. First aid.	"	"	33	救難防災コース
T000/65.7/TA	B04440	" GMDSS	"	"	22	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04387	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Maritime Disaster Prevention and Rescue Operation : Maritime Disaster Administration in Japan	"	"	iii,87	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04390	" : Rescue of Ships in Distress	"	"	39	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04388	" : Sea Rescue of Capsized Ship	"	"	ii,115	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04386	" : Search and Rescue Manual	"	"	285,65	"
T000/65.7/TA	B04389	" : Towing	"	"	25	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作 成 年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/65.7/TA	B04113	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Nautical Cartography	[1987]	研	ii,iii	海図作成コース (CR)
T120/65.7/SDC	B01513	Textbook of Nautical Instrument	1974	海セ	167	現地用教科書
T000/65.7/SDC	B02194	Textbook of Navigation	"	"	231	"
T120/65.7/SDC	B01514	Textbook of Seamanship	"	"	178	"
T000/65.7/TA	B03978	Textbook on Administration for Seamen's Education. Rev.	1987	研	1V	船員教育行政コース
T000/65.7/TA	B04533	"	1988	"	1V	"
T000/65.7/TA	B03842	Tide Book	[1987]	"	"	水路測量コース
T802/65.7/U	B03082	U.S. Navy Diving Manual. Vol. 1	1979	Naval Sea Systems Command	"	潜水・造船技術コース (個別)
T802/65.7/U	B03089	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
		65.8 海洋開発				
T312/65.8/SDC	B00400	Catalogues of the Equipment for the Sea Water Desalination Training Centre in the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia	1985	海セ	1V	現地用教科書 (サウジアラビア)
T312/65.8/SDC	B00406	Consumables List	"	"	"	"
T312/65.8/SDC	B00397	Drawings of the Equipment for the Sea Water Desalination Training Centre in the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia	"	"	"	"
T312/65.8/SDC	B00404	Estimated Manpower and Construction Aids for Equipment Installation and Commissioning of Training Center	"	"	[5]	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T312/65.8/SDC	B00405	List of Recommendable Furniture for Training Center	1985	海 七	[5]	現地用教科書 (サウジアラビア)
T312/65.8/SDC	B00398	Specifications of the Equipment for the Sea Water Deasalination Training Center in the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia Pt. 1	"	"	1V	"
T312/65.8/SDC	B00399	" Pt. 2	"	"	"	"
Y312/65.8/SDC	B00403	Training Equipment Waste Water and Exhaust Gasses	"	"	"	"
T312/65.8/SDC	B00402	Utility Requirement for Training Equipment	1985	"	"	"
		6 6 金属工学, 鉱山工学				
T000/66/TA	B04340	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Mining Engineering. 1988 66.1 採鉱, 選鉱	[1988]	研	1V	鉱山コース
T000/66.1/TTC	B00050	Computer Science : Exercise	[198-?]	筑波セ	50	沿海鉱物資源探査集団 コース
T100/66.1/TA	B04048	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Coal Mining and Preparation	1988	研	1V	採炭選炭技術コース (特設)
T000/66.1/J	B03766	Country Reports by Participants of Group Training Course in Offshore Prospecting. 1978	1978	Agency of Industrial Science and Technology	"	沿岸鉱物資源探査コース
T000/66.1/TTC	B01880	Country Reports by Participants of Group Training Course in Offshore Prospecting	1981	筑波セ	"	沿海鉱物資源探査コース
T000/66.1/TTC	B00054	" 1982	1983	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/66.1/TTC	B00055	Country Reports by Participants of Group Training Course in Offshore Prospecting 1983	1982	筑波セ	1V	沿海鉱物資源探査コース
T000/66.1/EX	B00916	Development of Mineral Resources : Earth's Mineral Resources	1986	派	48	現地用教科書 (付:カセットテープ, フィルム, スライド)
T000/66.1/IIC	B03755	Exploration for Mineral Resources and Analytical Technique	1987	総研	29	(付:カセットテープ, フィルム, スライド)
T000/66.1/J	B03067	General Rules for Methods of Sampling of Bulk Materials (JIS M8100-1973)	1979	JSA	104	冶金研究開発コース (個別)
T000/66.1/TA	B01665	An Introduction to Rock Mechanics	1982	研	305	鉱山保安コース
T000/66.1/TTC	B00046	Magnetic Method	[198-?]	筑波セ	75, 27	沿海鉱物資源探査コース
T000/66.1/TTC	B00062	Mine Safety Textbook for Mine Safety Engineer	1983	"	142	鉱山保安コース
T000/66.1/TA	B03932	Mineral Processing	[1987?]	研	34	第三国研修 (メキシコ, 選鉱, 分析)
T000/66.1/TA	B03931	Procesamiento de Minerales	"	"	97	"
T000/66.1/EXS	B03547	O Que é Tratamento de Minérios	1986	派二	14	現地用教科書 (ブラジル)
T000/66.1/TTC	B00049	Seismic Data Processing	[198-?]	筑波セ	1V	沿海鉱物資源探査コース
T000/66.1/TTC	B00048	Seismic Method : Refraction Method	"	"	100	"
T000/66.1/TTC	B00056	Technical Reports : Group Training Course in Offshore Prospection. 1981	1982	"	1V	"
T000/66.1/TTC	B00057	" 1982	1983	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/66.1/EX	B02371	Terminologia Geologica para Geologo Minero 66.2 各種の金属, 鉱床, 採掘	[1978]	派	55	現地用教科書
T000/66.2/TA	B02545	Iron Sand Deposit 66.4 鉄 鋼	1977	研	28	沿海鉱物資源探査 コース
T000/66.4/I	B00907	Handbook of Comparative World Steel Standards. Rev. ed.	1985	International Technical Informa- tion Institute	IV	電気鉄鋼技術コース
T000/66.4/BKY	B01664	Information on Group Training Course in Properties and Testings of Steel Products (A)	1981	九州支	93	鉄鋼材試験検査技術 コース
T000/66.4/BKY	B01663	" (B)	"	"	345	"
T000/66.4/BKY	B01662	" (C)	"	"	270	"
T000/66.4/BKY	B01661	" (D)	"	"	158	"
T000/66.4/TA	B00780	" A	[1985?]	研	93	"
T000/66.4/TA	B00781	" B	"	"	345	"
T000/66.4/TA	B00782	" C	"	"	270	"
T000/66.4/TA	B00783	" D	"	"	158	"
T000/66.4/TNC	B02375	Iron & Steel Industries	1978	名古屋	51	電気製鋼技術コース
T000/66.4/BKY	B01718	Textbook for Group Training Course in Properties and Testings of Steel Products	[19--]	九州支	IV	鉄鋼材試験検査技術 コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
		66.5 非鉄金属				
T000/66.5/EXS	B03548	Análise de Ouro e Prata em Minérios por Copelação	1986	派 二	14	現地用教科書 (ブラジル)
T000/66.5/J	B03043	JIS Hand Book Non-Ferrous Materials and Metallurgy	1970	JSA	12, 1024	
		66.6 金属加工法, 製造冶金学				
T000/66.6/TA	B04418	ARC Welding	[1988]	研	35	サウジアラビア・リアド電子 技術学院C/P(個別)
T100/66.6/IIC	B00757	ASEAN の産業発展と人造り — 中小金属加工業の役割とニーズ —	1985	総 研	110	(付:カセットテープ, スライド)
T100/66.6/IIC	B00755	ASEAN's Industrialization and Human Resources Development : the Role and Needs of Small and Medium Scale Metal-working Industries	1985	"	161	(付:カセットテープ, フィルム)
T000/66.6/TA	B04415	Background Information	[1988]	研	32	サウジアラビア・リアド電子 技術学院C/P(個別)
T000/66.6/EX	B03160	Casting (Text-Book Series No. 9)	1970	派	30	現地用教科書
T000/66.6/TA	B00666	Causes and Their Counterplans against Die Troubles Occurring During Casting. 1983	[1984?]	研	92	金型工作技術コース
T000/66.6/J	B00908	Cracking and Fracture in Welds	c1972	Japan Welding Society	1V	溶接技術コース
T000/66.6/EX	B03161	Electric Welding (Text-Book Series No. 11)	1970	派	44	現地用教科書

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/66.6/TNC	B02004	Foundry Engineering	1979	名古屋	1V	鑄造技術コース
T000/66.6/TNC	B01611	"	[1982]	"	580	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B01612	" (Patterns)	"	"	167	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02237	Foundry Engineering : Casting Design	1981	"	121	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02317	"	"	"	16	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02002	Foundry Engineering : Dical Process Manual	1979	"	77	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02316	" : Foundry Sands, Moulding Processes & Japanese Industrial Standard of Castings. 3rd ed.	"	"	54	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02619	" : Iron Foundry Practice	1978	"	76	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02003	" : Modernization & Rationalization for Small & Medium Foundry Shops	1979	"	20	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02001	" : Sand Mold with Cement Binder	1981	"	13	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02374	" : Selection of Melting Processes for Grey Iron Castings	"	"	14	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02373	" : Steel Casting Techniques	1977	"	"	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02235	" : Steel Foundry Practice	"	"	80	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B02372	Foundry Engineering : Synthetic Sand-Materials Treatment and Control	1977	"	17	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/66.6/T	B03610	Fourth Special Technical Extention Workshop (Stew TV) on the Heat Treatment of Steel	[1983?]	Technonet Asia	388	
T000/66.6/EX	B03165	Gas Welding (Text-Book Series No. 10)	1970	派	34	現地用教科書
T000/66.6/TA	B04417	Gas Welding	[1988]	研	43	サウジアラビア・リアド電子技術学院C/P (個別)
T000/66.6/TNC	B02236	Group Training Course in Foundry Engineering	[19--]	名古屋	26	鑄造技術コース
T000/66.6/J	B04132	Guide to/for Electroplating for Design and Development of Products	[1988]	Japan Electroplating Industrial Association	79	第三国研修 (マレーシア, 金属加工)
T000/66.6/EX	B01613	How to Think about the Casting Designs, Mainly of the Cast Iron Castings	"	派	121	現地用教科書
T000/66.6/PLT	B03104	Instruction Manual : General Welding and Cutting (Module F) for Engineering Craftsmen	"	技管	164	
T000/66.6/SDC	B03260	Job Sheets of Sheet Metal	1980	海セ	156	
T000/66.6/SDC	B01614	"	1981	"	"	現地用教科書
T000/66.6/SDC	B02593	Job Sheets of Welding	1980	"	122	"
T000/66.6/SDC	B02594	"	1981	"	"	"
T000/66.6/K	B03716	金属プレス 職業訓練実技教科書	1976	雇用促進事業団職業訓練部	102	職業訓練セミナー
T000/66.6/TA	B04112	Materials for Lecture : Regional Training Programme in Metal-Working Technology, Welding	[1988?]	研	1V	第三国研修 (マレーシア, 金属加工)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/66.6/TNC	B02315	Metal Finishing Engineering	1979	名 古 セ	1V	金属表面処理技術コース
T000/66.6/TNC	B00233	Metal Works & Engineering : Fundamental Heat Treatment Processes for Steels	[1979?]	"	22	金属加工技術コース
T000/66.6/TOC	B01764	Method for Illustrating Solid Body	[19--]	大 阪 セ	62	金型工作技術コース
T000/66.6/TNC	B01610	Microphotographs of Plating Defects	[1982]	名 古 セ	233	金属表面処理技術コース
T000/66.6/TNC	B00230	Microscopic Structure on Wear of Brake Shoe and Tyre	1976	"	34	鋳造技術コース
T000/66.6/SDC	B00307	Outline of Welding	1984	海 セ	529	現地用教科書 (コイリピン)
T000/66.6/TNC	B02232	Outline of Welding Technique	[1979]	名 古 セ	19	金属加工技術コース
T000/66.6/TA	B01601	Practical Electroplating	1982	研	357	金属表面処理技術コース
T000/66.6/TNC	B01609	Precaution Against Failure of Heat Treatment	[1982]	名 古 セ	161	熱処理技術コース
T000/66.6/N	B03587	Quality Assurance System in Keihin Works for Seamless Pipe. Rev. 2	1985	Nippon Kokan	72	工業標準化, 品質管理 シニアセミナー
T000/66.6/M	B00893	Recent Research on Mechanical Behavior of Solids	c1979	Hiroshi Miyamoto	vii, 427	熱処理技術コース
T000/66.6/TA	B04413	Sheet Metal	[1988]	研	58	サウジアラビア・リアド電子 技術学院C/P(個別)
T000/66.6/EX	B03164	Sheet Metal Work (Text-Book Series No.8)	1970	派	96	現地用教科書
T000/66.6/A	B00894	Statistical Mechanics	c1975	Ryuzo Abe	178	冶工具生産技術
T000/66.6/TA	B01602	Surface Treatments of Aluminum	1982	研	453	金属表面処理技術コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/66.6/TOC	B01427	Techniques for Heat Treatment of Tool Steel	[19--]	大 阪 セ	33	金型工作技術コース
T000/66.6/TNC	B02238	Theory of Arc Welding with Covered Electrode	"	名 占 セ	18	溶接技術コース
T000/66.6/TNC	B02221	Welding Technology	[1982]	"	204	"
T000/66.6/TNC	B00835	"	[between 1982 and 1985]	"	121	"
T000/66.6/R	B03125	溶接 (職業訓練実技教科書)	1972	雇用問題研究会	119	
T000/66.6/N	B03114	溶接施工の手引 -- 一般鉄骨工事 --	1977	建設資材研究会	144	
T000/66.6/M	B03122	" -- PC工法の場合 -- 66.7 石 炭	1976	"	98	
T000/66.7/TTC	B00045	Coal Geology	[198-?]	筑 波 セ	64	沿海鉱物資源探査集団 コース
T110/66.7/MIT	B00650	集中監視の概要 66.8 石 油	1985	鉱 開 技	39	現地用教科書 (韓国)
T000/66.8/TTC	B00044	Petroleum Geology	[198-?]	筑 波 セ	76	沿海鉱物資源探査集団 コース
T000/66.8/TTC	B00051	Reservoir Engineering 6 7 資源, エネルギー	"	"	65	"
T000/67/TA	B03570	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Energy Conservation. 1986	[1986]	研	IV	省エネルギーコース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/67/TA	B03940	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Energy Conservation. 1987	[1987]	研	1V	省エネルギーコース
T802/67/N	B03228	省エネルギーハンドブック ー米国J.C. ペニー社のエネルギー管理計画ー	1980	日本小売業協会	104	
T000/67/TA	B03625	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Energy Conservation	1986	研	1V	"
T000/67/TA	B03990	"	1987	"	"	"
T000/67/TA	B04476	"	1988	"	"	"
		68 化学工業				
T000/68/MIT	B01903	Plant Maintenance Management Guidance for the Chemical Industry Training and Development Center 68.1 化学工学, 化学機器	1982	鉦 開 技	vi, 224	
T000/68.1/TA	B00169	Manual for Chemical Analysis of Sea Water Aboard Survey Vessel	[1984?]	研	21	海洋保全コース
T000/68.1/MIT	B03660	Penuntun Praktikum Instrument. 1 68.2 電気化学工業	1986	鉦 開 技	77	現地用教科書 (インドネシア, スマトラ化学工業研修開発センター)
T000/68.2/MIT	B03661	Penuntun Praktikum Teknik Listrik Dasar. 1	1986	鉦 開 技	45	現地用教科書 (インドネシア, スマトラ化学工業研修開発センター)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
		<u>68.3 窯業, 珪酸塩, 化学工業</u>				
T000/68.3/TNC	B01444	Ceramic Engineering	[1972]	名古屋	360	窯業技術コース
T000/68.3/JV	B01420	Fundamentals of Ceramics	1980	青	220	現地用教科書
T000/68.3/TNC	B02398	The Fundamentals of the Glaze Preparation	1979	名古屋	186	釉着彩技術コース
T000/68.3/TNC	B01762	The Fundamentals of the Glaze Preparation : Treatises on Opaque Glazes	1980	"	48	窯業技術コース
T000/68.3/TNC	B02369	Glossary of Ceramic Engineering	[197-]	"	58	"
T108/68.3/MIT	B03562	Instructor's Guide for Short Term Training Course. 2	[between 1981 and 1986]	鉱開技	1V	現地用教科書 (インドネシア)
T000/68.3/TNC	B02585	Testing and Manufacturing of Refractories	1981	名古屋	30	耐火物製造技術コース
T108/68.3/MIT	B03561	Trainee's Textbook for Short Term Training Course. 1	[between 1981 and 1986]	鉱開技	1V	現地用教科書 (インドネシア)
		<u>68.5 燃料, 爆発物</u>				
T000/68.5/C	B02946	Establishment of the Petrochemical Industry : from Planning to Production and Marketing	c1975	Chemical Economy Research Institute	273	石油化学工業コース (特設)
T000/68.5/T	B00917	Maintenance of Petrochemical Plants	1983	Kazuo Takaiwa	1V	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/68.8/T	B03611	68.8 高分子, 化学工業 Fifth Special Technical Extension Workshop (Stew V) on Plastics Technology	[1984?]	Technonet Asia	459	
T000/69.3/I	B02964	69 製造工業 69.3 木工業, 木製品 Guide Book of Experiments : Solid Wood and Wood Based Materials	[19--]	Institute of Vocational Training	236	職訓コース 木工科
T000/69.3/SDC	B01416	Job Sheets of Woodworking	1981	海 七	185	現地用教科書
T000/69.3/SDC	B01417	Libro de Practica : Carpinteria y Ebanisteria	"	"	24	"
T000/69.3/SDC	B01113	"	"	"	135	"
T000/69.3/JV	B03232	Pertukangan Kayu Kamus Tanggam 244	"	青	42	"
T000/69.4/0	B03822	69.4 皮革工業, 皮革製品 A Practical Guide to Light Leather Processing	[1987]	Choichi Ogiwara	227	現地用教科書 (パキスタン)
T000/69.5/EX	B02400	69.5 パルプ製紙工業 Guide to the Hand-Making of Paper (Text-Book Series No. 21)	1971	派	26	現地用教科書
T000/69.5/MIT	B00792	Handmade Paper Production Technology	[1985?]	鉦 開 枝	v, 59	" (ネパール)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
		69.6 繊維工学				
T615/69.6/EX	B02521	Análise e Planejamento de Tecidos de Algodão (Textbook Series No. 36)	1974	派	565	現地用教科書
T000/69.6/EX	B01114	" Vol. 2	1975	"	556-655	"
T000/69.6/MIT	B00141	Fibers	1984	鉦 開 枝	iv,142	" (タイ)
T000/69.6/MIT	B00142	Fundamental Knowledge on Fibers	"	"	133	"
T000/69.6/I	B02971	An Introduction to Textile Technology	1978	Osaka Senkin	120	綿織布技術コース
T000/69.6/EXS	B00449	Japan Industrial Standards (JIS)	1985	派 二	111	現地用教科書 (サウジアラビア)
T000/69.6/J	B00902	Man-made Fibers of Japan. 1985/86	[1985]	Japan Chemical Fibres Association	iii, 101	綿織布技術コース
T000/69.6/TNC	B02399	Sizing Technique	1981	名 古 セ	158	"
T000/69.6/MIT	B00071	Technical Guidance for Synthetic/Cotton Mixed Fiber Spinning	1983	鉦 開 枝	50	現地用教科書 (エジプト)
T000/69.6/TTC	B00042	Technical Reports : Group Training Course in Textile Technology. 1981	1982	筑 波 セ	IV	繊維工学
T000/69.6/TTC	B00043	" 1983	1983	"	"	"
T000/69.6/TTC	B04194	Textbook of Group Training Course in Polymers and Textiles Technology. 1987	[1987]	"	394	繊維高分子コース
T000/69.6/TNC	B02407	Textile Handbook	1981	名 古 セ	318	綿織布技術コース
T000/69.6/TNC	B02405	Weaving Engineering	1979	"	395	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作 成 年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/69.6/TNC	B01418	Weaving Machine	1976	名 古 セ	121	錦織布技術コース
T000/69.6/TNC	B01419	Weaving Technique	"	"	164	"
		69.7 染色加工, 染色業				
T000/69.7/TNC	B02503	Dyeing Machinery and Practices on Dip Dyeing	1981	名 古 セ	75	錦織布技術コース
T000/69.7/EX	B02196	Dyeing Technique (Technical Book Series No. 17)	1970	派	122	現地用教科書
T000/69.7/TA	B00914	Introduction to Dyeing Processes : for Use at Textile Training Centre	[19--]	研	126	
		69.8 食品工業				
T000/69.8/T	B03834	Baking	1987	Shigeyoshi Tsukamoto	iv, 111	現地用教科書(ケニア)
T000/69.8/TA	B02482	Hokkaido Workshop : Solution Set	1980	研	32	開発エコノミスト(工業)コース
T000/69.8/TA	B02481	Hokkaido Workshop : Tokachi Wine Project	"	"	62	"
T000/69.8/SDC	B00281	Laboratory Manual of Food Engineering	1984	海 セ	v, 33	現地用教科書(ケニア)
T000/69.8/TSC	B01599		1980	兵 庫 セ	84	食品加工コース
T000/69.8/SDC	B01562	Workshop Manual for Food Processing	1982	海 セ	89	現地用教科書

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
		70 運輸, 交通・通信 Transportation and Communication Services				
T000/70/TA	B03688	Comprehensive Transportation Policy	1986	研	16	国土開発セミナー
T000/70/TA	B03689	" Appendix	"	"	28	"
T108/70/EXF	B02544	A Second Road Project in Indonesia Financed by ADB	[19--]	派 一	1V	現地用教科書 (インドネシア)
		71 交通政策, 行政, 経営				
T000/71/SDC	B02990	Centrally - Controlled Signal Controller	1978	海 セ	18	
T000/71/TA	B01529	Comprehensive Urban Transportation Planning	1981	研	viii, 603,4	総合都市交通施設計画 セミナー
T000/71/TA	B01138	"	1983	"	51	"
T000/71/TA	B00385	"	1984	"	1V	"
T000/71/TA	B03790	Country Report for Seminar on Urban Transport. 1987-1988	[1987]	"	"	都市交通セミナー
T000/71/TA	B00553	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Comprehensive Urban Transporta- tion. 1985	[1985]	"	"	総合都市交通施設計画 セミナー
T000/71/TA	B03530	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Comprehensive Urban Transporta- tion Planning. 1986	[1986]	"	"	総合都市交通施設計画 コース
T000/71/TA	B03977	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/71/TA	B00822	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Seminar on Urban Transport. 1986	[1986]	"	"	都市交通セミナー

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/71/TA	B03508	Country Report for the Seminar on Traffic Police Administration. 1986	[1986]	研	1V	交通警察行政セミナー
T000/71/TA	B04215	Country Report for the Seminar on Urban Transport. 1988	[1988]	"	"	都市交通セミナー
T000/71/TA	B02663	Country Reports	1981	"	118	"
T000/71/TA	B02633	Evaluation Techniques of Projects for Comprehensive Urban Transportation Planning	1980	"	25	総合都市交通施設計画セミナー
T000/71/EXS	B00660	Expert Report on Mass Transit Systems in Urban Transport (in Japan)	[1985]	派 二	112	現地用教科書 (ブラジル)
T000/71/TA	B02502	An Introduction to the Containerization	1977	研	[33], 68,13	港湾工学コース
T000/71/T	B03115	解説 コンテナターミナル	1972	海 文 堂	175	
T000/71/TA	B04567	New Transit Systems	[1988]	研	23	総合都市交通施設画コース
T000/71/TA	B00170	Text for Seminar on Urban Transport	1984	"	ii,319	都市交通セミナー (鉄道)
T000/71/TA	B00817	" Rev.	1986	"	ii,317	都市交通セミナー
T000/71/TA	B03797	" Rev.	1987	"	431	"
T000/71/TA	B04200	Text for Seminar on Urban Transport	1988	"	ii,455	"
T000/71/IIC	B03426	途上国で交通事故に遭わないために	1985	総 研	22	派遣前集合研修
T000/71/EXM	B02637	Traffic Management in Urban Areas	1983	国 機	36	現地用教科書
T000/71/TA	B02591	Traffic Police Administration	1978	研	103	ハイウェーセミナー
T000/71/TA	B01604	"	1980	"	147	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/71/TA	B02501	Traffic Police Administration	1982	研	96	交通警察行政セミナー
T000/71/TA	B00180	"	[1984]	"	90	"
T000/71/TA	B03500	"	[1986]	"	69	"
T000/71/TA	B04442	"	1988	"	125	"
T000/71/TA	B02377	Traffic Safety in Japan	1980	"	13	総合都市交通施設計画 セミナー
T000/71/U	B00564	Urban Transport Seminar in Manila, Philippines, 1985, October 21-25, 1985	[1985]	SEATAC	114, 101	"
T000/71/TA	B03347	Urban Transport Seminar 1980 in Japan. No. 1	1980	研	IV	都市交通セミナー
T000/71/TA	B03346	" No. 2	"	"	"	"
7 2 海 運						
T000/72/TA	B02976	Administration for Seamen in Japan	1974	研	15	船員教育行政コース
T000/72/TA	B00609	Cargo Handline Equipments for Ports and Harbors	1985	"	ii,62	港湾セミナー
T000/72/TA	B00610	Containerization in Developing Countries	[1985?]	"	18,2,2	"
T000/72/TA	B00559	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Seamen's Education Course. 1985	[1985]	"	IV	船員教育行政セミナー
T000/72/TA	B03432	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Shipping Business. 1986	[1986]	"	"	海運経営実務コース
T000/72/TA	B03794	" 1987-88	[1987]	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/72/TA	B04213	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Shipping Business. 1988	1988	研	1V	海運経営実務コース
T000/72/TA	B01605	Country Reports for Shipping Business	1981	"	98	"
T000/72/TA	B02980	Data Handbook	1979	"	73	造船経営管理コース
T000/72/TA	B00202	Group Training Course in Shipping Business : Country Report	1978	"	1V	海運経営実務コース
T000/72/TA	B00608	Introduction to International Shipping	[1985?]	"	101	港湾セミナー
T000/72/N	B01785	海事英会話テキスト 一般	1982	日本船舶職員養成協会	60	航海技術(航海士)コース
T000/72/N	B03146	" 職員用	"	"	78	"
T000/72/N	B03147	" 事務部	1981	"	31	"
T000/72/N	B01480	" 機関部	"	"	"	"
T000/72/N	B01786	" 甲板部	"	"	55	"
T000/72/TA	B02259	The Law for Ship's Officers	1974	研	41	船員教育行政コース
T000/72/SDC	B03256	Marine Services on Board Ship	1980	海セ	ii,66	
T000/72/TA	B01503	"	1982	研	35	航海技術(航海士)コース
T000/72/TA	B02258	Mariners Law of Japan	[197-]	"	58	船員教育行政コース
T000/72/SDC	B03236	Maritime Law	1980	海セ	iv,387	
T000/72/TA	B01502	"	1982	研	196	航海技術(航海士)コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/72/SDC	B03246	Maritime Transport and History	1980	海 せ	iii, 229	
T000/72/TA	B01504	"	1982	研	99	航海技術(航海士) コース
T000/72/TA	B02599	Shipping Business	[19--]	"	1V	海運経営実務コース
T000/72/TA	B01726	"	"	"	"	"
T000/72/TA	B01794	Shipping Business	1980	"	"	"
T000/72/TA	B02378	"	1982	"	23	"
T000/72/TA	B00217	Text for Lecture of Containerization by JCA	1983	"	"	"
T000/72/TA	B02510	Text on Administration for Seamen's Education	1980	"	"	"
T000/72/TA	B02410	"	1983	"	253	"
T000/72/TA	B01116	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Shipping Business	"	"	347	"
T000/72/TA	B00184	"	1984	"	449	"
T000/72/TA	B00483	"	1985	"	1V	"
T000/72/TA	B03487	"	1986	"	"	"
T000/72/TA	B04264	" Pt. 1	1988	"	"	"
T000/72/TA	B04256	" Pt. 2	"	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
		72.8 港湾, 商港				
T000/72.8/TA	B00813	Annual Report of Ports and Harbours in Japan. 1986	[1986]	研	iv,60	港湾工学コース
T000/72.8/TA	B04122	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Development of Container Terminal	1988	"	1V	コンテナ埠頭整備計画コース
T000/72.8/TA	B00824	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Port and Harbour Engineering. 1986	[1986]	"	"	港湾工学コース
T000/72.8/TA	B03788	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/72.8/TA	B04301	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"
T000/72.8/TA	B03525	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Ports and Harbours (Seminar). 1986, Vol. 1	[1986]	"	"	港湾セミナー
T000/72.8/TA	B03524	" 1986, Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/72.8/TA	B03617	Country Report for the Group Training Course in the Development of Container Terminal. 1986	[1986 or 1987]	"	"	コンテナ埠頭整備計画コース(特設)
T000/72.8/TA	B03944	Country Report for the Seminar on Ports and Harbours. 1987	[1987]	"	"	港湾セミナー
T000/72.8/TA	B00616	Country Report of the Seminar on Port & Harbour. 1985, Vol. 1	[1985]	"	"	"
T000/72.8/TA	B00617	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/72.8/TA	B00684	Country Report of the Training Course on the Development of Container Terminal. 1985-86	"	"	"	コンテナ埠頭整備計画(特設)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/72.8/TA	B01145	The Development of Industrial Ports	1981	研	1V	開発エコノミスト (工業)コース
T000/72.8/TA	B02442	Environmental Protection Administration of Ports and Harbors in Japan	1977	"	28	水質汚濁下水道コース
T000/72.8/TA	B02977	"	1978	"	"	環境技術コース
T000/72.8/TA	B00852	Future Prospects of Containerization in Developing Countries	1986	"	38	第三国研修 (シンガポール)
T000/72.8/TA	B00612	Harbor Environment	[1985?]	"	53	港湾セミナー
T000/72.8/TA	B00611	Harbor Transportation and Labor Problem (Text)	1985	"	44	"
T000/72.8/TA	B00853	Japan's Experience in Port Development	1986	"	1V	第三国研修 (シンガポール)
T000/72.8/TA	B01687	Port Administration in Japan	1983	"	24	港湾工学コース
T000/72.8/TA	B00614	Port Development and Administration throughout the World	[1985?]	"	17	港湾セミナー
T000/72.8/TA	B00613	Selecting Ports of Call Viewed from Standpoint of Ship Owners (Shipping Company) : Seminar on Ports & Harbors	1985	"	10	"
T000/72.8/TA	B00615	Seminar on Ports and Harbours Case Study. No. 1	"	"	1V	"
T000/72.8/TA	B03577	Textbook for Seminar on Ports and Harbours. Vol. 1	1986	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/72.8/TA	B03578	Textbook for Seminar on Ports and Harbours. Vol. 2	1986	研	1V	港湾セミナー
T000/72.8/TA	B03579	" Vol. 3	"	"	"	"
T000/72.8/TA	B03580	" Case Study	"	"	"	"
T000/72.8/TA	B03635	Textbook for the Group Training Course in the Development of Container Terminal. 1986-1987	[1986 or 1987]	"	"	コンテナ埠頭整備計画コース(特設)
T000/72.8/TA	B03751	" Case Study	"	"	"	"
		73 陸運, 自動車運送				
T000/73/SDC	B01735	Course Notes on Transportation and Traffic Technology	1983	海セ	828	現地用教科書
T000/73/J	B00736	JAF Briefing and Orientation Data and Information	[1985]	Japan Automobile Federation	1V	自動車技術行政コース(特設)
		73.7 自動車道, 高速道路				
T000/73.7/TA	B00215	Traffic Engineering	1979	研	27	ハイウェーセミナー
		74 鉄道				
T000/74/TA	B01452	Administration of Train Operation	1981	研	89	鉄道電化高速運転コース
T000/74/TA	B02626	"	1982	"	"	"
T000/74/TA	B01454	Administration Over Train Operation Safety	1981	"	97	"
T000/74/TA	B02631	"	1982	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/74/J	B02859	Automation of Marshalling Yard	1971	JNR	39	鉄道電化高速運転コース
T000/74/TA	B01284	Expectation of Transport Demands to Railway Transport Equipment	1983	研	63	都市交通セミナー (鉄道)
T000/74/TA	B00816	" Repr.	[1986]	"	"	都市交通セミナー
T000/74/TA	B04106	Expectation of Transport Demands to Railway Transport Equipment	[1988?]	"	"	"
T000/74/O	B04576	国鉄の分割・民営化について	[1988]	大 貫 富 夫	11	鉄道信号コース
T000/74/J	B03033	Passenger Service	1971	JNR	15	
T117/74/TA	B02636	Plan of Mass Railway Transportation in Karachi	[19--]	研	142	都市交通セミナー
T000/74/TA	B01715	Planning for Train Operation Facilities	1981	"	123	鉄道電化高速運転コース
T000/74/TA	B02632	"	1982	"	"	"
T000/74/TA	B01455	Railway Workshop Planning and Operation	1974	"	97	都市交通セミナー (鉄道)
T000/74/TA	B01285	"	1982	"	"	"
T000/74/TA	B02265	Supplements for the Text of Urban Transport Seminar (Railways)	"	"	50	"
T000/74/J	B03034	Technical Aspects on the New Tokaido Line	1966	JNR	107	"
T000/74/TA	B01286	" 2nd ed.	1976	研	"	"
T000/74/TA	B01453	Text for Seminar in Urban Transport (Railways)	1981	"	59	"
T000/74/TA	B02263	"	1982	"	280	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作 成 年 Date of publication	作 成 者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/74/J	B03032	Urban Rail Transport 7 5 航空運送	1971	JNR	26	都市交通セミナー (鉄道)
T000/75/EX	B00918	Air Navigation Aid Systems	1986	派	17	現地用教科書 (付:カセットテープ, フィルム, スライド)
T000/75/TA	B04055	Air Traffic Service	1988	研	72	第三国研修 (パキス タン・民間航空輸送)
T000/75/TA	B04056	Civil Air Law	"	"	42	"
T000/75/TA	B04057	Introduction to Air Traffic Control 75.7 空 港	"	"	164	"
T000/75.7/TA	B03288	Airport Lighting System	1983	研	49	空港セミナー
T000/75.7/TA	B02662	Airport Pavement	"	"	62	"
T000/75.7/TA	B04438	" Appendix. 2	[1988]	"	ii.62	"
T000/75.7/TA	B00479	Airport Seminar 1985 : Facility Maintenance	[1985]	"	1V	"
T000/75.7/TA	B03573	Construction and Management of Airport in Japan	1986	"	30	第三国研修 (シンガポ ール, 空港管理)
T000/75.7/TA	B03723	Country Report for Seminar on Airport Management and Security. 1986	[1986 or 1987]	"	1V	空港管理・保安セミナー
T000/75.7/TA	B04050	" 1987	[1987 or 1988]	"	"	"
T000/75.7/TA	B00480	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Aerodrome (Seminar). 1985	[1985?]	"	"	空港セミナー

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/75.7/TA	B03438	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Seminar on Aerodrome. 1986	[1986]	研	1V	空港セミナー
T000/75.7/TA	B03295	Country Report [for the] Seminar in Aerodrome	1978	"	118	"
T000/75.7/TA	B04266	Country Report for the Seminar on Aerodrome. 1987	[1987]	"	1V	"
T000/75.7/TA	B04338	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"
T000/75.7/TA	B03287	The Seminar in Aerodrome by the Government of Japan	1976	"	"	"
T000/75.7/TA	B01261	"	1980	"	"	"
T000/75.7/TA	B01685	"	1983	"	"	"
T000/75.7/TA	B01641	The Seminar in Aerodrome by the Government of Japan : Country Report	1980	"	"	"
T000/75.7/TA	B03988	Seminar on Airport Management and Security	[1986]	"	1V	空港管理・保安セミナー
T000/75.7/TA	B03498	Textbook for the Group Training Course in Seminar on Aerodrome. Vol. 1	[1986]	"	"	空港セミナー
T000/75.7/TA	B03499	" Vol. 2	"	"	"	"
T000/75.7/TA	B04517	" Vol. 1	[1988]	"	16V	"
T000/75.7/TA	B04518	" Vol. 2	"	"	13V	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
		75.9 観光事業				
T000/75.9/TA	B03526	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Tourism Promotion (Seminar). 1986.	[1986]	研	1V	観光振興セミナー
T000/75.9/TA	B04007	Country Report for the Seminar on Tourism Promotion. 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/75.9/TA	B00562	Country Report, Seminar in Tourism Promotion. 1985	[1985]	"	"	"
T100/75.9/TA	B02307	Country Reports of the Participants to the Seminar in Tourism Manpower Development	"	"	"	観光人材開発セミナー
T000/75.9/TA	B01054	Tourism Laws and Regulations in Japan	[19--]	"	111	
T000/75.9/TA	B01012	"	1983	"	264	観光振興セミナー
T000/75.9/TA	B03930	" Rev.	1987	"	306	"
		77 郵便, 郵便事業				
T118/77/EXF	B01543	Cost Accounting for the Bureau of Posts, the Philippines	1980	派 一	222	現地用教科書
T000/77/TA	B04146	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Postal Executives' Seminar, March, 1988	[1988]	研	1V	郵政幹部セミナー
T000/77/TA	B04103	New Services	1988	"	24	"
T304/77/EX	B01694	Operation Manual Bagh-e-Shah Sorting Centre	1977	派	109	現地用教科書

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁 数 Page	備 考 Note
T304/77/EX	B01695	Outline of Bagh-e-Shah Sorting Centre. Guide to Safety Measures	1977	派	84	現地用教科書
T000/77/TA	B04102	Outline of Express Mail Service : from the Operational and Marketing Viewpoint	1988	研	15, [6]	郵政幹部セミナー
T000/77/TA	B02047	Personnel Training System in Japan	1980	"	19	"
T000/77/TA	B01324	"	1982	"	"	"
T000/77/TA	B02396	"	"	"	"	郵便経済計画コース (特設)
T000/77/TA	B01721	"	1983	"	"	郵政幹部セミナー
T000/77/J	B04098	Postal College & Central Postal Person- nel Training Institute, Tokyo	[1977?]	Ministry of Posts and Telecommunica- tions	12	
T000/77/J	B04094	Postal Inspection System in Japan	1977	"	45	
T000/77/J	B02967	Postal Law and Regulations of Japan	[19--]	"	221	郵政幹部セミナー
T000/77/TA	B04104	Postal Mechanization in Japan	1988	研	172	"
T000/77/J	B02966	Posts and Telecommunications Activities in Japan for 1978	1980	Ministry of Posts and Telecommunica- tions	87	"
T000/77/J	B02969	Posts and Telecommunications Activities in Japan for 1979	1981	"	91	"
T000/77/TA	B01659	The Present Situation and Future of Mail Use	1982	研	14	郵便経済計画コース (特設)
T000/77/TA	B02397	"	1982	"	14	郵政幹部セミナー

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/77/TA	B01139	The Present Situation and Future of Mail Use	1983	研	14	郵政幹部セミナー
T000/77/TA	B02049	The Present Situation and Problems Faced by Japan's Postal Service	1980	"	8	"
T000/77/TA	B01542	"	1982	"	10	"
T000/77/TA	B01140	"	1983	"	24	"
T000/77/TA	B00008	"	1984	"	20	"
T000/77/TA	B00388	The Present Situation and Problems Faced by Japan's Postal Service : 1984 Postal Executives Seminar Tokyo, 24 February-10 March 1985	[1985]	"	19	"
T000/77/TA	B00007	The Present Situation of the International Mail Service in Japan	1984	"	41	"
T000/77/TA	B00389	The Present Situation of the International Mail Service in Japan : 1984 Postal Executives Seminar Tokyo, 24 February-10 March 1985	[1985]	"	27	"
T000/77/TA	B02046	Problems Faced by Postal Administration in Developing Countries and Measures for Their Solution	1978	"	39	"
T000/77/TA	B01481	Provision of Collection and Delivery Service to Cope with the Urban Expansion	1980	"	8	"
T000/77/TA	B01660	Supplemental Topics on Postal Personnel Training	"	"	12	"
T000/77/Y	B03118	郵政要覧 昭和55年度版	"	郵 政 省	396	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
		<u>77.2 郵便史, 事情</u>				
T100/77.2/TA	B00772	Country Report. 1	1986	研	1V	郵政幹部セミナー
T000/77.2/TA	B02361	Postal Mechanization in Japan	1981	"	157	"
T000/77.2/TA	B01544	"	1982	"	"	"
T000/77.2/TA	B01101	"	1983	"	155	"
T000/77.2/TA	B00390	Postal Mechanization in Japan : 1984 Postal Executives Seminar Tokyo, 24 February-10 March 1985	[1985]	"	166	"
		<u>78 電気通信事業</u>				
T000/78/TA	B01325	The Billing Procedures	1982	研	41	顧客サービス専門家 (個別)
T000/78/SDC	B02436	Call State Transition Diagram	1981	海セ	49	現地用教科書
T000/78/SDC	B02358	Commutación Electrónica Temporal	1982	"	1V	" (ペルー)
T000/78/TA	B00413	The Country Report : Telephone Switching Engineering Course (II)	1984	研	95	デジタル交換技術 コース(II)
T000/78/TA	B03913	Country Report for Telecommunication Executives' Seminar. 1987	[1987]	"	1V	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B03569	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Data Communication Engineering. 1986	[1986]	"	"	データ通信技術コース
T000/78/TA	B04019	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T000/78/TA	B00827	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Digital Line Transmission Systems Engineering. 1986	[1986]	研	1V	デジタル有線伝送技術コース
T000/78/TA	B03784	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Digital Switching Systems Engineering (I). 1987	[1987]	"	"	デジタル交換技術(I)
T000/78/TA	B03443	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Digital Switching Systems Engineering (Advanced). 1986	[1986]	"	"	デジタル交換技術(上級)コース
T000/78/TA	B03941	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/78/TA	B00829	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Digital Switching Systems Engineering (Regular). 1986	[1986]	"	"	デジタル交換技術(基礎)コース
T000/78/TA	B04219	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"
T000/78/TA	B03783	Country Report for the Group Training Course in International Telecommunication Services, Administration and Commercial. 1987	[1987]	"	"	国際通信業務コース
T000/78/TA	B04151	Country Report for the Group Training Course in International Telecommunications Services, Administration and Commercial. 1988	[1988]	"	"	国際通信実務コース
T000/78/TA	B03403	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Microwave Communication Engineering. 1986	[1986]	"	"	マイクロ波通信技術コース
T000/78/TA	B03568	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Telecommunication Network Planning and Designing. 1986	"	"	"	通信網計画設計コース

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/78/TA	B03916	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Telecommunication Network Planning and Designing. 1987	[1987]	研	1V	通信網計画設計コース
T000/78/TA	B00841	Country Report for the Group Training Course in Telecommunication Outside Plant Engineering. 1986	[1986]	"	"	通信線路技術コース
T000/78/TA	B03856	" 1987	[1987]	"	"	"
T000/78/TA	B04218	" 1988	[1988]	"	"	"
T000/78/TA	B00412	Country Reports : Digital Switching Engineering Course (I)	1985	"	107	デジタル交換技術コース(I)
T000/78/TA	B03016	Domestic Telecommunication Business Management	1980	"	ii, 67	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/78/TA	B01322	"	1981	"	68	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B01409	"	"	"	67	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/78/TA	B01320	"	1982	"	68	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B01723	"	1983	"	"	"
T000/78/TA	B00005	"	1984	"	64	放送幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B00516	"	[1984?]	"	"	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/N	B00654	"	[1985?]	NTT	iii, 75	"
T000/78/N	B03584	"	[1986]	"	iii, 74	"
T000/78/TA	B04062	Domestic Telecommunications Business Management	[1987]	研	74	"

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資料名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備考 Note
T202/78/TA	B02229	Earth Station Equipment for Satellite Telecommunications	1983	研	51	第三国研修(電気通信)
T000/78/N	B00724	Fund Management at Nippon Telegraph and Telephone Public Corporation	[1984?]	NTT	17	
T000/78/K	B02818	International Accounting System in KDD	1979	KDD	43	衛星通信技術コース
T000/78/TA	B02696	International Telecommunications Business	"	研	32	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/78/TA	B00216	International Telecommunications Business in Japan	1981	"	27	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/K	B03586	"	[1986]	KDD	iii,49	"
T000/78/TA	B04061	"	[1987]	研	iii,45	"
T000/78/TA	B04571	"	[1988]	"	iii,39	"
T000/78/SDC	B02301	Introduction of Pulse Code Modulation	1983	海セ	146	現地用教科書
T000/78/EXM	B01408	Introduction to P.C.M. Systems	1981	漁セ	1V	"
T000/78/EX	B01326	Introduction to Traffic Theory (Textbook Series No. 13)	1970	派	24	"
T000/78/TA	B04568	ISDN Policies in Japan	[1988]	研	29	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/K	B03202	国際オートメックスサービス	1979	KDD	27	国際電信電話業務コース
T000/78/TA	B01327	Management Techniques Used in Commercial Department	1982	研	52	顧客サービス専門家(個別)

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/78/TA	B04569	Mobile Communications in Japan : Current State of Mobile Communication	[1988]	研	5	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B02036	日本の国際電気通信事業	1981	"	26	"
T000/78/TA	B01704	Normas Tecnicas de CCITT para la Transmisi3n de Datos	[19--]	"	1V	
T000/78/TA	B02395	Notes of JTEC	1983	"	2	放送幹部セミナー
T000/78/S	B00796	NTT その人と組織 ' 86	1986	政策時報社	655	デジタル有線伝送技術コース
T000/78/K	B03050	Outline of Billing and Collection	1978	KDD	17	
T000/78/K	B02823	Outline of International Telex Service in Japan	"	"	28	国際電信電話業務コース
T000/78/TA	B02989	Outline of JTEC	1982	TA	2	放送幹部セミナー
T000/78/K	B03027	Outline of KDD Facilities	1979	KDD	36	
T000/78/J	B04097	Outline of Telecommunication Administration in Japan	[1977]	Ministry of Posts and Telecommunications	18	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/78/J	B03011	Outline of Telecommunications Administration in Japan	[19--]	"	16	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/N	B00725	Outline of Telecommunications Services and Their Rates and Charges in Japan	1984	NTT	19	
T000/78/K	B02677	Outline of Tokyo International Telephone Office	1980	KDD	21	国際電信電話業務コース
T000/78/K	B02943	Outlook on the 21 Century : a Vision of International Telecommunications	1979	"	75	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/78/TA	B04573	Policy and Administration in Telecommunications in Japan : toward the Advanced Information Age	[1988]	研	ii, 34	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B03581	The Present Situation of Japan's International Cooperation in Telecommunications	[1986]	"	10, [7]	"
T000/78/J	B00656	Problems and Prospects for Telecommunications Policy in Japan	1985	Ministry of Posts and Telecommunications	26	"
T000/78/TA	B03576	Problems of and Prospects for Telecommunications Policy in Japan	[1986]	研	29	"
T117/78/SDC	B02303	Project of Electronic PABX : Research & Development. General	1983	海セ	34	現地用教科書
T117/78/SDC	B02302	" Installation Manual	"	"	63	"
T117/78/SDC	B02304	" Maintenance Manual	"	"	1V	"
T000/78/SDC	B02290	Pruebas y Mediciones en Planta Externa	1982	"	78, 65, 43	"
T000/78/K	B02962	Quality Control for International Telegraph and Telex Operations in KDD	1980	KDD	37	国際電信電話業務コース
T000/78/L	B03057	Report on Present State of Communication's in Japan	1979	The Look Japan	54	
T000/78/L	B03056	"	1980	"	56	
T000/78/K	B03058	Research and Development Activities in KDD	1979	KDD	15	

請求記号 Call No	登録番号 Acqui. No	資 料 名 Title	作成年 Date of publication	作成者 Author or publisher	頁数 Page	備 考 Note
T000/78/TA	B01323	A Review of Telecommunication Development in Urban and Rural Areas in Japan	1982	研	26	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B01720	"	1983	"	"	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/78/TA	B02345	"	1984	"	"	放送幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B00514	"	[1984?]	"	"	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B02432	Role of Consultant	1979	"	9	放送幹部セミナー
T000/78/TA	B02092	"	1984	"	3	"
T000/78/TA	B00004	"	"	"	"	"
T000/78/TA	B00655	"	[1985?]	"	5	電気通信幹部セミナー
T000/78/J	B03585	"	[1986]	Japan Telecommunications Engineering and Consulting Service	"	"
T000/78/TA	B04540	"	[1988]	研	10	放送幹部セミナー
T000/78/K	B03069	Sales Forecast Techniques	1976	KDD	87	
T000/78/TA	B02409	Satellite Communication Engineering Course in Yamaguchi Earth Station	[1978]	研	1V	衛星通信技術コース
T000/78/TA	B01290	Service Aspects of Information Network System	1983	"	5	電気通信開発セミナー
T000/78/TA	B01328	The Subscription Procedures	1982	"	91	顧客サービス専門家 (個別)
T000/78/TA	B02379	System Operation	1980	"	44	中近東電力コース